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BLOOMINGTON DIST 87
8000-0012-1312
4485-0070-0008-2613

Post Tran
Date Data

0808 09-08

Reference Number
00001000045

Transaction Description
PAYMENT RECEIVED -- THANK YOU

$16,633.98

Amount
$18,833.88CR

Averaga Daily Dally Corresponding Annual Periodic
Balance Pariedic Rate Percentage Rate Finance Charge
PURCHASES $28,414.73 0.0000% 00.00% $0.00
CASH ADVANCES $0.00 0.0250% 09.15% $0.00
Account ID Account Summary
For Customer Service Call:
8000-0012-1312 Previous Balance $16,633.88
1-800-882-7104 Purchases &
Account Number Other Charges $21,286.06
Outside the U.S., Call:
4485-0070-0006-2613 Cash Advances $0.00
1-402-691-7800
) Statement Date |Payment Due Date [Cash Advance Fees $0.00
SEP 11, 2017 OCT 08, 2017 | Late Charges $0.00
Send Billing Inquiries To:
Credit Limit Available Credit | Finance Charges $0.00
COMMERCE BANK
PO BOX 414084 $500,000.00 $479.213.46 | Credits $499.42
KANSAS CITY MO 84141
Amount Due Disputed Amount | Payments $16,633.98
$20,786.54 $0.00 New Balance $20,786.54
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&% Commerce Bank

Statement Date SEP 11, 2017 Account Number 4485-0070-0006-2613
Credit Limit $500,000 Payment Due Date OCT 08, 2017
Cash Advance Balance $0.00 Amount Due $20,786.54
Avallable Credit $479,213.46 New Balance $20,786.54

72662340 - 0005Y7 - BOO2 - 0005 - 7

AP

BLOOMINGTON DIST 87
Account 1D

8000-0012-1312

TOM FRAZIER PURCHASES CASH ADVANCES CREDITS TOTAL ACTIWITY
0000-1452-0514
4485-0070-0973-0672 $108.54 $0.00 $279 45 $170.91CR
Post Tran
Date Date Refarence Number Transaction Dascription Amount
08-21 QB-18 247554272302082301360399 MID ILLINOIS LICENSE AND BLOOMINGTON IL 18.54
09-07 09-05  24781977249122248010010 MUSEUM OF SCIENCE & IN  111-111-1111 IL 90,00
08-08 09-08 T4013397250001 260003517 NRA SERVSAFE CHICAGO IL 279 45CR

BARRY REILLY PURCHASES

0000-0123-6507

4495-0070-2077-8594 $3.019.76 $0.00 $50.00 §$2.060.7¢
Post  Tran
Date Date Reference Number Transaction Description Amount
08-t1 08-10 24692167222100960042729 SQ *THRIVE gosq.com  HI 935.00
08-11 08-10 249084 1722204205064 1985 JASE 217-5209688 IL 125.00
08-1§ 08-14 24492157226604215223600 PAYPAL *FORBETTERTO 402-835-7733 CA 250.00
0B8-15 08-14 74908417226043099491056 |ASB 217-5288888 IL 25.00CR
0B-18 08-15 240084172270431462820090 lasSBe 217-5280688 IL 288 40
0B-16 08-15 249084 17227043 143652509 1ASB 217-52080688 IL 144 20
08-21 08-i8 24206417230043278345553 1ASB 217-5280888 IL 288 40
0B-22 08-21 242084172330433687047690 1ASB 217-5289688 1L 288.40
08-23 08-22 24810747234027013536040 MCLEAN COUNTY CHAMBER OF 308-829-6344 IL 40.00
08-24 08-23 24610747235027013406980 MCLEAN COUNTY CHAMBER OF 308-829-G344 IL 20.00
08-25 08-23 24610747238027013380818 MCLEAN COUNTY CHAMBER OF 3008-820-6344 IL 20.00
08-31 08-30  24908417242043747046662 1aSB 217-5282888 IL 25.00
02-01 08-31 244921572437 12019479422 EB CHEMISTRY AMP COCK  801-413-7200 CA 90.00
08-06 0905  74906417248043980880361 1AsB 217-5289688 L 2500CR
09-08 09-07 249084 172500440805 18032 1ASB 217-5280688 1L 144.20
09-11 09-07 24810437251004028005430 ADOBE B800-833-6687 CA 191,12
08-11 08-08 24692167251 100200658130 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS  AMZN COM/BILLWA 170.04

LESLIE HANSON PURCHASES CASH ADVANCES CREDITS TOTAL ACTIVITY
0000-2258-7711
4485-0070-2121-8327 $2,012.83 $0.00 $0.00 $2.012.83
Post Tran
Date Date Referance Number Transaction Description Amount
08-14 0B-11 24445747 224200130487965 OFFICE DEPOT #513 NORMAL i 21,99
08-14 08-11 24445747224200130488047 OFFICE DEPOT #513 NORMAL iL 21,89
08-21 08-18 24892187231100284 109603 POTBELLY #80 NORMAL I 70.680
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% Commerce Bank

Statement Date SEP 11, 2017 Account Number 4485-0070-0006-2613
Credit Limit $500,000 Payment Due Date OCT 08, 2017
Cash Advance Balance $0.00 Amount Due $20,786.54
Available Credit $479,213.46 New Balance $20,786.54

72662540 - 000557 - 0003 - 0005 - 7

NRARAUR N A

BLOOMINGTON DIST 87
Account 1D

8000-0012-1312

LESLIE HANSON PURCHASES CASH ADVANCES CREDITS TOTAL ACTIVITY

0000.2258-7711

4485-0070-2121-8327 $2,01283 $0.00 $0.00 $2,012.83
Post Tran
Date Date Reference Number Transaction Description Amount
08.-22 08-21 24427337233720007982048 PANERA BREAD #1285 BLOOMINGTON IL 81.68
08-23 08-22 24269797235001041334345 JIMMY JOHNS # 1408 BLOOMINGTON 1L 44 .85
08-24 08-23 24431067 235083306750408 AMAZON,COM AMZN.COM/BILL AMZN,COM/BILLWA, 84.20
08-25 08-23  24892167237100982600748 POTBELLY #80 NORMAL IL 89.25
08-28 08-25  24892187237100470828641 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS  AMZN.COM/BILLWA. 9.40
08-28 08-25 24121577230000237 250042 1AASE G18-8228800 IL 450.00
08-28 08-25 24121577233000237250059 1AASE 918-8228800 IL 250.00
08-28 08-26 24892167240100054862148 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS  AMZN.COM/BILLWA 9.99
09-04 08-31 74042377244734205192757 AUTISM AWARENESS CTR 8778877815 AB 64.89

FOREIGN CURRENCY : 80.08
COUNTRY CODE : CAD RATE : 1.233780

03-04 09-01 24204207244744562541172 Etsy.com - TesiaBaby  718-8557055 NY 24.60
0.4 09-01 24260797245001148148681 ROSATIS PIZZA - BLOOMI BLOOMINGTON IL 153.98
08-04 09-04 T4042377244734205102757 INTERNATIONAL SERVICE FEE 1.30
08-04 00-04 24692187247100448065478 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS  AMZN.COM/BILLWA, 242.75
0B-08 09-07 24380007250503114011814 BESTBUYCOMS04439041484 888-BESTBUY MN 266.98
08-08 09-07 24260797251001123808371 ROSATIS PIZZA - BLOOMI BLOOMINGTON IL 123.98

DAVID WOOD

PURCHASES CASH ADVANCES CREDITS TOTAL ACTIVITY

0000-0088-0990

4485-0070-2504-7912 $1,0821.29 $0.00 $14.00 $1,807.29
Post Tran
Date Date Reference Number Trengaction Description Amount
08-14 08-11  240133072240023070456H NRA SERVSAFE RESTAURANT.ORIL 161.00
08-14 08-13 24892187225100934172401 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS  AMZN.COM/BILLWA 331
08-15 08-14 24892187228100327527 129 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS  AMZN.COM/BILLWA 86.46
08-18 08-17 24802187220100405228458 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS  AMZN.COM/BILLWA 255.00
08-21 08.18 24802167230100083000640 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS  AMZN.COM/BILLWA 74.30
08-23 08-22  24402157234740287100857 SQ *TANNERS ORCHARD  B877-417-4551 IL 75.00
08-23 08-22  24493087235207147800108 INTERNATIONAL FACILITY M 713-623-4362 TX 209.00
08-25 08-24 24080657236000015301642 AEE ENERGY BOOKS/SEMINARS770-9259388 GA 445.00
08-29 08-25  74702027240823038738344 AMTRAK .COM WASHINGTON DC 14.00CR
08-28 08-26 2489218723B100762784570 COMCAST CHICAGO CS 1X 800-2668-2278 IL 373.55
09-01 08-31 24717057243642434010478 E 470 EXPRESS TOLLS 303-5373470 CO 3.70
09-04 08-03 248921672461001828965368 NEW YORK TIMES DIGITAL B800-608-4637 NY 15.00
09-07 08-05 24388047249630189508285 U OF IL ONLINE PAYMENT 217-2440384 L 95,00
00-07 08-05 24388947240630189504870 U OF IL ONLINE PAYMENT 217-2449389 IL 95.00
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&% Commerce Bank

Statement Date SEP 11, 2017 Account Number 4485-0070-0006-2613
- Credit Limit §500,000 Payment Due Date OCT 06, 2017
g Cash Advance Balance £0.00 Amount Due $20,786.54
g Available Credit ) $479,213.46 New Balance $20,786.54
g BLOOMINGTON DIST 87
E Account |ID
8000-0012-1342

HERSCHEL HANNAH JR PURCHASES CASH ADVANCES CREDITS

TOTAL ACTIVITY
0000-0280-3690
4485-0070-2978-1466 $44.00 $0.00 $0.00 $44.00
Post Tran
Date Date Reference Number Transaction Bascription Amount
08-15 08-14  24892187228100568991414 EDUCATION WEEK B800-445-8250 MD 44.00

SR

JIM PETERSON PURCHASES CASH ADVANCES CREDITS

TOTAL ACTIVITY
0000-0123-6803
4485-0070-2847-1374 $11,675.50 $0.00 $0.00 $11,675.50

Post Tran
Date Date Reference Number Transaction Description Amount
08-14 08-12  24692167224100106434382 SWA INFLIGHT WIFI 800-435-8792 CA 8,00
08-14 08-12  246921672241001064686317 SWA INFLIGHT WIFI B800-435-9792 CA 8.00
08-14 08-13 24013397225002623258563 VENUWORKS OF BLOOMINGTON BLOOMINGTON IL 8,834.44
08-16 08-15 24692167227100974102225 J2 *EVOICE 866-761-8109 CA 49.89
08-16 08-18 24692167228100350606773 Amazon Digital Sves 868-216-1072 WA 14.08
08-21 08-17 24445007230500409907662 GAMESTOP #5368 BLOOMINGTON IL 21.74
08-25 08-24 24892167236100686467212 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS  AMZN.COM/BILLWA 324.09
08-25 08-24 246921672361008817256844 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS  AMZN.COM/BILLWA 303.99
08-25 08-29 24692167236100886416704 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS  AMZN.COM/BILLWA, 125.22
0B-25 08-25  24682167237100993515728 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS  AMZN.COM/BILLWA, 269,79
08-28 08-25  24717057238582380129234 FRONTIER Al SFD3NE 720-37443%0 CO 116.40

NM:PETERSONA TKT:SFDINE

OARP:ORD SVC:Z DARP:COS FR: DEP:09-11-17

OARP:COS SVC:Z DARP:ORD FR: DEP.08-11-17
0g-20 08-28 24755427240152404262579 HILTON PALMER HOUSE 312-7287500 IL 177.28
08-04 09.01 24G82167244100592218253 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS  AMZN.COM/BILLWA, 92.54
09-04 09-02 24682167245100736456545 AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS  AMZN.COM/BILLWA 140,00
09-04 09-03  24692167248100035005077 Amazon web services aws.amazon.coWA 14.80
09-05 09-04 24692167247100757858015 AMAZON MKTFLACE PMTS  AMZN.COM/BILLWA, 273.70
09-06 08-05  24717057249582490043256 FRONTIER Al IYZJ7Q 720-3744390 CO 118.46

NM:PETERSONA TKT:IVZI7Q

OARP:COS SVC:Z DARP.ORD FR: DEP.09-18-17
09-11 0808  74100217251735254603303 1PASSWORD 8778877815 ON 431.64
08-11 09-08 24269797252500707728557 JIMMY JOHNS j#f #1408 -  309-454-2011 IL 87.21
09-11 09-08  24492157252894062813872 SPROUT SOCIAL B68-878-3231 IL 168,00
09-11 09-11 74100217251735254803393 INTERNATIONAL SERVICE FEE 4,32
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{::'._}) Commerce Bank

72662840 - 000557 - 0OOS - 0005 - 7

Statement Date SEP 14, 2017 Account Number 4485-0070-0006-2613
Credit Limit $500,000 Payment Due Date OCT 08, 2017
Cash Advance Balance $0.00 Amount Due $20,786.54
Available Credit $479,213.48 New Balance $20,786.54

BLOOMINGTON DIST 87
Account ID

8000-0012-1312

CINDY HELMERS PURCHASES CASH ADVANCES CREDITS TOTAL ACTIVITY
0000-0342-1807
_4495-0070-5804-8993 $2,504.22 $0.00 _$155.07 $2,348.25

Poat Tran
Date Date Reference Number Transaction Description Amount
08-11 08-09  24445747222100218015674 OFFICE DEPOT #5132 NORMAL IL 28.00
08-11 08-10  24892167222100804987386 AmazonPrime Membership amzn.com/prmeWA 98.00
08-1t 08-10  24602187222100020497103 LEVELUP*POTBELLYS78020 855-468-5535 MA 446.30
08-14 08-11 24055237223083759753568 WALMART.COM 8000668548 800-066-8548 AR 155.97
08-i14 08-11 24492157224837588887790 GREAT AMERICAN ECLIPSE GREATAMERICANNM 4§5.23
08-15 08-14  24055237227207733901334 AVANTI'S ITALIAN REST NORMAL IL 227.94
08-18 08-16  243868947220630168834748 FORGET ME NOT FLOWERS BLOOMINGTON IL 221.85
08-21 08-20  74055237232083000702236 WALMART.COM 8009866548 BENTONVILLE AR 155.97CR
08-23 08-22  24492157234804473040242 MENTORING MINDS MENTORI 800-585-5258 TX 395.18
0828 08-24 24110397237556011484808 WISCONSIN CENTER FO 608-262-1234 Wi 371.00
09-01 08-31  244892157243717028180348 EB CHEMISTRY AMP COCK  801-413-7200 CA 60.00
08-01 08-31  24493087243083056518785 ATA&T*BILL PAYMENT 800-331-0500 TX 42.01
09-08 09-05  24412057248200058800179 JANETS CAKES BLOOMINGTON IL 32.00
09-08 09-05  24231687249083307082307 PANERA BREAD #601200  314-984-3970 IL 0.74
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Gooding, Sondra

From: Manahan, Colin

Sent; Wednesday, August 30, 2017 10:33 AM

To: Gobding, Sondra

Cc: McCoy, Julie

Subject: FW: Registration is Open! -- Illinois Sustainability Award Ceremony & Symposium

You need to sign Julie and | up for this lunchean ceremony. Get David’s credit card to charge the lunch (we get one free lunch

and will have to pay for one at $95.00). Also reserve a district vehicle for me that day all day and don’t give me a piece of
unk. Please put this in my Outlook calendar. Thanks.

Zolin

*rom: Deb Jacobson [mailto:istc-info@illinois.edu)
sent: Wednesday, August 30, 2017 9:41 AM

lfo: Manahan, Colin <ManahanC@district87.org>
subject: Registration is Open! -- lllinois Sustainability Award Ceremony & Symposium

ILLINOIS

Hlinois Sustamnable Technology C

PRAIRIE RESEARCH INSTITUTE

T

L 0047

SUSTAINAB“_'TY UNION LEAGUE CLUB CHICAGO

[llinois Sustainability Award Registration is Now Open!

The recipients of the 2017 Illinois Sustainability Award will be presented and celebrated on Tuesday, October 24, 2017 at the Unior
-eague Club of Chicago, 65 West Jackson Boulevard.

The lllinois Sustainability Award, the nation’s longest running preeminent environmental and sustainability award, has been present
3y the lliinois Sustainability Technology Center since 1987 to organizations who have achieved outstanding progress in environmer

1



stewardship. The event will feature our morning keynote Rich Berger, Vice President of Engineering, Food Supply, Clif Bar & Comp
and Nancy Liaboe, Director, Global EHS Governance & Product Stewardship, Abbott, who will be speaking at the luncheon.

Our morning technical symposium will highlight best practices and new technologies for sustainability including presentations by Be
Hamil, Os Consulting, and others.

Don’t miss out on this year's celebration — Reaister now! Registration starts at $50 for the morning session only, $95 for the lunchec
only and $130 for all-day admission.

Support the Awards Ceremony

Support a legacy of leadership of public and private organizations who have implemented outstanding and innovative sustainable
techniques or technologies, demonstrating a commitment to sustaining our environment and contributing to the growth of a more
sustainable lllinois economy.

Join our current Sponsors to uncover the benefits of sponsorship. Sponsor the Awards Ceremony!
THANK YOU TO OUR CURRENT SPONSORS!

SUSTAINING SPONSOR

ComEd.
Energy
Efficiency
Program

SUPPORTING SPONSORS

unmiTeno Bl ’
MARATHON/, eco-skies

FRIENDS OF THE AWARDS
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NATURAL QAS SAVINGS PRSI R~ MNATURAN GAS SAVINGS PROGRAM™
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Exhibit at the Awards Ceremony

The Awards Ceremony has dedicated quality time, including all morning and afternoon breaks, for attendees to visit exhibits and le:
about sponsors. Network with top companies, manufacturers, cities, educational institutions and business owners, gain recognition,
open the door to the vast benefits of being an exhibitor.

Learn more about exhibiting at the Awards Ceremony! Information and registration can be found on the Exhibit at the Awards page
our website.

if you have any questions regarding registration, exhibiting or sponsorship, please contact Irene Zlevor at izlevor@illinois.edu.

Sustainability Seminars
Don’t miss our first Sustainability Seminar of the fall season! Julie Reiter, Vice President, Human Resources and Sustainabie
Development at Clarke, a recent (2016) and three time winner of the Sustainability Award, will be presenting "Journey to Flourishing

story of transformation through Sustainability & Engagement of the Whole". The inspirational story of how one mid-sized company
been transformed through commitment to Purpose, Sustainability and total Employee Engagement.

When: Thursday, September 14, 2017 12-1PM CDT

Where: ISTC - 1 E. Hazelwood Dr. in Champaign

Can't attend in person? Register to view the seminar online.

stellinos edu

fivjo

Linsubseribe This Email




2032412620 08/19/2017 $0.00 $3.70 $3 70 09 l1 8[201 7*
AVOID A LATE CHARGE**

- If payment is received after the due date, you may be

% charged a $5 late charge**. See insert for billing process.

SAVE $0.75 WITH EXPRESSTOLL!
Open your account today and receive the lowest toll rate!
See insert for all the benefits of ExpressToll.

**The term "charge” in the case of E-470 shall mean “fee”, and in the case of High

Statement ID: Statement Date: | Unpaid Balance: | New Charges: AMOUNT DUE: DUE DATE: |

-'.w?\‘m , ,E!"wm'ﬁ“ﬁh—ﬂ-b w.
{3 LIl

';xPAYaBY?PHONE (303) 537-3470 or Out-.of Area a(aas) 943-3470
PAY-’ BY MAlL Manl m payrnent and stub below 3 :

-h-l-cuo'-"u-'u -uu41.-- e ST M

CHARGE TYPE TRANSACTION DATE POST DATE LOCATION AMOUNT

Toll Transaction 0714720497 08:48:33 PM 0772812017 E470 PLAZA D South 33,70

REGEWED
g 28 W
ESC

TOTAL NEW CHARGES $3.70
Please call the ExpressToll Service Center for billing inquiries: (303) 537-3470

iy Pleass detach coupon on pefforation 1 VN1-REV 11/2015
Statement ID: :"“ : AMOUNT DUE DUE DATE:
I E3
2032412620 $3 70 | 09/18/2017
BLOOMINGTON PBLC SCHOOL DIST 87
300 E MONROE ST
BLOOMINGTON, IL 61701
Make checks payable to: ExpressToll Mail payment to:
DO NOT SEND CASH E-470 PUBLIC HIGHWAY AUTHORITY
P.O. Box 5470
*We recommend you mail your payment at least 7 days Denver, CO 80217-5470
before the due date to allow for processing time. {11 1 [P0 8 Y PO P 1 O Y Y
00007 DO00O0 0OOD3°0 09182017 203P412b20




ioodina, Sondra e— e —————

‘rom: Comcast Online Communications <online.communications@alerts.comcast.net>
ent: Friday, August 25, 2017 11:31 AM

‘0 Gooding, Sondra

wubject: Information You Requested from Comcast Business Support

Important Information About Your Comcast Business Account

COMCAST

t
BUSINESS My Account | Help & Suppor

Dear Valued Customer,

We're confirming that you've authorized Comcast to charge
$373.55 to your card specified below.

Payment Details:

Comcast Account S
Number Ending In: L

Payment Date: 8/25/2017
Payment Amount: $373.55

Name: david wood
Card Type: Visa

Last 4 On Card: TRk T912
Authorization Number: 027840
Confirmation Number: 3334687681

Please keep in mind that it may take a few days for your
payment to process.

For additional information, please visit us online to manage
your account, configure and learn about your services. We
appreciate your business and look forward to serving you in
the future.

Sincerely,

Comcast Business Support
business.comcast.com

Our Promise to You




We know you depend on Comcast Business COMCAST
for the success of your business, and we take BUSINESS
that trust seriously. If your service is PROMISE
interrupted, we promise to resolve it as P
quickly as possible. If you report a service

interruption that was our issue, you will

receive a bill credit. It's that simple. That's

Comcast — we back our service with this

promise.

cUILT FOR
BUSINESSB BBUSINESS



Gleason, Wilma

H

From: etickets@amtrak.com

Sent: Friday, August 25, 2017 11:07 AM

To: Wood, David; Gleason, Wilma

Subject: Amtrak: eTicket and Receipt for Your 10/04/2017 Trip - DAVID WOOD
Attachments: Wood David 201708251207290343.pdf

SALES RECEIPT

ST AMTRAK

Purchased: 07/11/2017 6:44 AM PTModified: 08/25/2017 9:07 AM PTThank you for
your purchase.

1. Retain this receipt for your records.
2. Print the attached eTicket and carry during your trip.

60 Massachusetts AvenueWashington, DC 20002800-USA-RAILAmMtrak.com

Reservation Number - FOEFD7sPRINGFIELD, It -
CHICAGO-UNION STA, IL (Round-Trip)JuLY 11, 2017
Billing Information

DAVID WOOD300 E. MONROE STREETBLOOMINGTON, IL 61701 | 7

Visa ending in 7912 (Credit)
$14

Total Refunded to Ci-edit Card

$14.00

Change Si.lmmary - i‘icket Number 19_20671515391

$75.00 |

Original Amount Paid

Revised Trip DetailsTrain 300: SPRINGFIELD, IL - CHICAGO, ILDepart 6:32 AM,
Wednesday, October 4, 2017
1 RESERVED COACH SEAT

$21.00



Subtotal

$21.00

Train 321: CHICAGO, IL - SPRINGFIELD, ILDepart 1:45 PM, Thursday, October S,
2017

1 RESERVED COACH SEAT
$40.00
Subtotal
$4°-00 i
Revised Fare
$61.00
Total Refunded to Credit Card

$14.00

Passengers
David Wood

Important Information

Boarding Process Changes in Chicago: Check in with an Amtrak Customer Service
Representative to gbtai ing assi for your aqo departure.

Tickets are non-transferable.

Changes to your itinerary may affect your fare.

Refund and exchange restrictions and penalties for failure to cancel unwanted travel may
apply. If your travel plans change, call us before departure to change your

reservation. If you do not board your train, your entire reservation from that point will be
canceled. If you board a different train without notifying us, you will have to pay for it
separately; the conductor cannot apply the money paid for your prior reservation. For
most Acela Express Business class reservations and Reserved Coach class reservations,
you must cancel your reservation at least 48 hours prior to the train's departure in order
to be eligible for a full refund. If the reservation is not canceled prior to scheduled
departure ("no show"), the entire amount paid for the reservation will be forfeited. See
the refund/exchange policy at Amtrak,com/refund.

Summary of Conditions of Contract: Ticket valid for carriage or refund (subject to the
refund rules of the fare purchased) for twelve months after day of issue unless otherwise
specified. Amtrak tickets may only be sold or issued by Amtrak or an authorized travel
agent/tour operator. Tickets sold or issued by an unauthorized third party will be voided
by Amtrak. This ticket is a contract of carriage between Amtrak and the ticket holder,
which is subject to specific terms and conditions, which are available for inspection at
Amtrak ticket counters, on the Amtrak website at Amtrak.com/conditionsofcontract, or by
calling 1-800-USA-RAIL. Tickets sold for non-Amtrak service are subject to the tariffs of
the providing carrier.



The Association of Energy Engineers: Order Received Page 1 of 2

[E=Mon] o R

Ouer 25 prears af miereying £ wolboos e sy afriny
¥ 1 ¥

e bk

Home Books Seminars Certification Shows Buyer's Guide Jobs Online Journals Advertising AEEcenter Home Contact Us

Order Received

Thank you for your order,

You should receive an email confirmation for your order soon., Print this page as a hard copy of your order.
August 24, 2017
Order Number: 122417

ID Description Qty Price Amount
1110 Tips, Strategies & Criteria for Choosing 1 $445.00 $445.00
Optimum LED Froducts Online Seminar 5
ept. 21-22, 2017

Subtotal $445,00
+ 0% sales tax $0.00
+ shipping & handling 50,00

**+ Total Amt $445.00

Payment Method: Credit Card
Card: Viga trdtssvisinegg]y
Hame: david wood

Billing Information

Name: Mr. Colin Manahan

Company: Bloomington Public Schools District §7
Job Title: Director Facilities & Maintenance
Address: 300 E Monroe St

City: Bloomington

State: IL

Zip: 61701

Country: Ush

Phone: 3098276031

Fax: 3098295902

Email: manahancldistrict87.org

Shipping Information

Name Mr. Colin Manahan

Company: Bloomington Public Schools District 87
Job Title: Director Facilities & Maintenance
Address: 300 E Monroe St

City: Bloomington

State: IL

Zip: 61701

Country: UShA

Phone: 3098276031

Fax: 30982495902

Email: manahanc@district87.org

Rddress Type: Business
Comments:

Registered P.E.: No
Registered Archtect: No

State:
License No.:

Payment Method: Credit Card

Retum to the Home Page

https://www.aeeprograms.com/store/transmit.cfm 8/24/2017



Gleason, Wilma

From: Kosloskus, Cynthia

Sent: Wednesday, August 23, 2017 3:55 PM

To: Gleascn, Wilma

Subject: FW: Reservation charges for. SCHOOL TOURS, Oct 13, 2017, 12:15pm
Hi Wilma.

| wanted to forward the 3 emails from Tanner's and let you know that a $75 deposit only was charged to the card. I'm
trying to remember from last year what additional info you need from me, We will be taking it out of IS 10-1110-41000-
1-0 until the teachers collect the money from the students. Do | need to do anything else regarding this?

Thanks again for your help.
Cindy

-—~--Original Message-----

From: Dewitt, Shannon

Sent: Wednesday, August 23, 2017 3:47 PM

To: Kosloskus, Cynthia <KosloskusC@district87.org>

Subject: FW: Reservation charges for: SCHOOL TOURS, Oct 13, 2017, 12:15pm

From: Tanners Orchard Ltd [mailto:reservations@agprobookit.com]
Sent: Tuesday, August 22, 2017 2:29 PM

To: Dewitt, Shannon <Dewitts@district87.org>

Subject: Reservation charges for: SCHOOL TOURS, Oct 13, 2017, 12:15pm

A credt card charge has been processed for your reservation with Tanners Orchard Ltd has been processed.
The amount of $75.00 was charged to your: VISA {xxxx xxxx xxxx 7912)

Here are the details of your reservation:
SCHOOL TOURS

October 13, 2017 at 12:15pm

Group Size: 45 people

Per-Person Cost: $5.00

Total Cost: $225.00



Gleason, Wilma

m

From: Kosloskus, Cynthia

Sent: Wednesday, August 23, 2017 3:55 PM

To: Gleason, Wilma

Subject: FW: Reservation: SCHOOL TOURS, Oct 13, 2017, 12:15pm

-----Original Message-----

From: Dewitt, Shannon

Sent: Wednesday, August 23, 2017 3:46 PM

To: Kosloskus, Cynthia <KostoskusC@district87.org>

Subject: FW: Reservation: SCHOOL TOURS, Oct 13, 2017, 12:15pm

-----Original Message-----

From: Tanners Orchard Ltd [mailto:reservations@agprobookit.com)
Sent: Tuesday, August 22, 2017 1:39 PM

To: Dewitt, Shannon <Dewitts@district87.org>

Subject: Reservation: SCHOOL TOURS, Oct 13, 2017, 12:15pm

Thank you for making a reservation with Tanners Orchard Ltd.
Here are the details of your reservation:

SCHOOL TOURS

October 13, 2017 at 12:15pm

Group Size: 45 people

Per-Person Cost: $5.00

Total Cost: $225.00

Special Requests: Scheduling 2nd wagon at 12:30 10/13/17.

We look forward to seeing you!

To cancel or update your reservation, please call 309-493-5442,



Gleason, Wilma
m

From: Kosloskus, Cynthia

Sent: ~ Wednesday, August 23, 2017 3:55 PM

To: Gleason, Wilma

Subject: FW: Reservation: SCHOOL TOURS, Oct 13, 2017, 12:30pm

From: Dewitt, Shannon
Sent: Wednesday, August 23, 2017 3:47 PM
To: Kasloskus, Cynthia <KosloskusC@district87.org>
" Subject: FW: Reservation: SCHOOL TOURS, Oct 13, 2017, 12:30pm

----- Original Message--—-

From: Tanners Orchard Ltd [mailto:reservations@agprobookit.com]
Sent: Tuesday, August 22, 2017 1:44 PM

To: Dewitt, Shannon <Dewitts@district87.org>

Subject: Reservation: SCHOOL TOURS, Oct 13, 2017, 12:30pm

Thank you for making a reservation with Tanners Orchard Ltd.
Here are the details of your reservation:

SCHOOL TOURS

October 13, 2017 at 12:30pm

Group Size: 18 people

Per-Person Cost: $5.00

Total Cost: $90.00

Special Requests: Scheduled a 2nd wagon at 12:15 on 10/13/17.

We look forward to seeing you!

To cancel or update your reservation, please call 309-493-5442.



812212017 Dues - Member Portal

>

Dues

If you are renewing your membership and would like to change your options on your membership package, please contact Member Services at
+1-713-623-4362 or ifma@ifma.org (mailto:ifma@ifma.org).

Your transaction was approved. The Authorization Code is 058019,

Online Payment

Cofin B, Manahan VI

- Onfine Payment Receipt
Payment Date 8/22/2017
Credit Card Visa

Number .tititttﬁtnt?go‘z
Amount $209.00
Reference 058019

Member 7O 632005

Membership Survey
(https:/fifma.co1.qualtrics.com/SE/?SID=8V_87|PMZ375QMOyFL)

IFMA Central
{http:/hwww.ifma.org)

Training
(https:/www.fm. training)

FMJ Magazine
(hitps:/Avww.ifma.org/publications/fmj-magazine)

Knowledge Library
(http:/fcommunity.ifma.org/knowledge_library/)

IFMA JOBNet
{(http:/fjobnet.ifma.org/)

Credential Application Management Portal

(http:/Avww.ifma.org/professional-development/credentials/manage-my-credentials)

Advance your career with an IFMA Credential

(hitp:/Awww.ifma.org/professional-development/credentials)

hitps:/imy.ifma.org/craditcardprocessing/?id=eeead52f-cb0a-444c-bf2a-b0a71Od3R0



8/12/2017 Amazon.com Thanks You

EN | Helto, Agele

Try Prims

i1 Browsing History - Adesle's Amazon.com

<

Wumma

Ploee Aath Occunts

J0- | t20 - 400D - (3-0
Lo Thw pucdas

Thank you, your order has been placed.

An emalt confirmation has been sent to you,
New! Get shipment notifications on your mobile device with the free Amazon app.

Order Number: 112-2395580-4915441

+ 14 items will be shipped to Bloomington Junior High Scheol by Amazon.com.
Estimated delivary: Aug. 21, 2017 - Aug. 22, 2017

* Set of 3 Invisible UV Blacklight ... will be shipped to Bloomingten Junior High School

by Amazon.com.

Estimated delivary: Aug, 21, 2017 - Aug. 22, 2017

= 2 items will be shipped to Bloomington lunior High School by Amazon.com.
Estimated delivery: Aug. 21, 2017 - Aug. 22, 2017 - -,

* 2 items will be shipped to Bloomington Junior High Schoo! by Amazon.com. ; .
Estimated delivery: Aug. 21, 2017 - Aug. 22, 2077 g b

» 3 items will be shipped to Bloomington Junior High School by Amazon.com. = l
Estimated delivery; Aug, 21, 2017 - Aug. 22, 2017 g b -

+ 2items wilt be shipped to Bloomingten Junior High School by Amazon.com. wu’;gm = ?he Conditions oHUse:
Estimated dellvery: Aug. 21, 2017 - Aug. 22, 2017 |

"""‘r\_a.Jt) b‘f&g—‘a—’
By)g oS

%
Qe

Want updates on this order?
Get Amazon Assistant. Learn More

Install now for Google Chrome :

Order Number: 112-6422465-7039418
» Master Lock 1535DWD 8 Pack 1... will be shipped to Bloomington Junior High School
by JMAC Supply.
Estimated delivery: Aug. 22, 2017 - Aug. 25, 2017

Order Number: 112-8606163-8813808
+ 2 Items will be shipped to Bicomington Junior High School by MaxWarehouse.
Estimated delivery: Aug. 22, 2017 - Aug. 25, 2017

Review ar edit your recent orders

Sponsored Products Related to Your Purchases whats Page 1 of 2

this?
oI5 {N\
— ] 1 i i
d |

my

s |
=)

J

TSA Approved Luggage
Locks for Travel 4 Digit
Combination Padlocks 1, 2,
4 8% 6 Pack

105
$24.95

Forge TSA Locks 2 Packs -

Open Alert indicator, Easy

Read Dials, Alioy Body
810

$10.95

Recommendations Based on Your Order

SEPOX Resettable
Combination Travel Lock, 4
Digit Cable Lock for
Suitcase, Travel Bag,...

m
$9.99

htlps:l!www.amazon.com!gplbuy!lhankyouihandfers!display.html?le=UTFB&asIns=BOOOONVJZG&sins=BODSZHUUBM&asins=BO04C89M90&asins=,. . B



Amazon.com - Order 112-2395580-4915441

amazoncony

Details for Order #112-2395580-4915441
Print thi : cord

Order Placed: August 12, 2017
Amazon.com order number: 112-2395580-4915441
Order Total: $257.89

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered

2 of: ZHW Combination Lock 3 Digit Padlock for School, Gym & Sports Locker,Luggage
Suitcase Baggage Locks 4-Pack

Sold by: ZHWSTORE (seller profile} | Product question? Ask Seller

Condition; New

1 of: Set of 3 Invisible UV Blacklight Ink Marker Blue Red Yellow

Sold by: Directglow (seller profile)

Condition: New

Brand new In manufactures packaging. Coupon for discounts on future purchases Included.

7 of: Master Lock 1534D Password Plus Combo Lock in Black, Biue, Red, White, Colors

may Vary, 1-Pack, MASTER LOCK
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition: New

7 of: Brady Steel Lockout Hasp With Tab, 1" Inside Jaw Diameter
Sold by: Amazon.com LLC

Condition; New

2 of: Fully 3 Pack Big Combination Padlock; 5 Passwords Sturdy Security Combination
Lock for School, Home, Office, Employee, Athletic, Storage Lockers, Cabinets; Initial
Combination 00000; Colors May Vary

Sold by: Fully (geller profile)

Condition; New

2 of: Hsakei Combination Lock 2 Pack 4 Digit Padlock for School, Employee, Gym &
Sports Locker, Case, Toolbox, Fence, Hasp Cabinet & Storage

Sold by: KeSDa (seller profile)

Condition: New

1 of: Fully Big Combination Padlock; 5 Passwords Sturdy Security Combination Lock for
School, Home, Office, Employee, Athletic, Storage Lockers, Cabinets; Initial Combination

00000, Colors May Vary; 1 Pack
Sold by: Fully (seller profile)

Condition: New
2 of: Findway 5 UV Ultra Violet Blacklight 9 LED Flashlight Torch Light Outdoors
Sold by: Findway® (seller profile} | Product question? Ask Seller

Condition; New

Shipping Address:
Bloomington Junior High School
901 COLTON AVE
BLOOMINGTON, IL 61701-3372
United States

Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

hitps:/iwww.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print. htmlraf=od_aul_prini_invoice?ie=UTF8&orderiD=112-2385580-4915441

Price
$11.99

$6.25

$7.98

$8.08

$21,99

$8.99

$8.38

$11.99

12



8/12/2017 Amazon.com - Order 112-2395580-4915441
Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $236.97
Visa | Last digits: 7912 Shipping & Handling: $11.05
Billing address Total before tax: $24-8-;J;
Bloomington Junior High School : . '

901 COLTON AVE Estimated tax to be collected:  $9.87
BLOOMINGTON, IL 61701-3372 =
United States Grand Total: $257.89

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice €@ 1996-2017, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

hitps./iwww.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=od_aui_print_invoice?le=UTFB&orderiD=112-2395580-4915441

22



8/12/2017 Amazon.com - Order 112-6422465-7039418

amazoncom

Details for Order #112-6422465-7039418
Print this page for your records,

Order Placed: August 12, 2017
Amazon.com order number: 112-6422465-7039418

Order Total: $74.30

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Master Lock 1535DWD 8 Pack 1-1/2in. Wide Word Combination Padlock $74.30
Sold by: JMAC Supply (seller profile)

Conditlon: New

Shipping Address:
Bloomington Junior High School
901 COLTON AVE
BLOOMINGTON, IL 61701-3372
United States

Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $74.30
Visa | Last digits: 7912 Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $74.30

Bloomington Junior High School
901 COLTON AVE
BLOOMINGTON, IL 61701-3372
United States

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

Grand Total: $74.30

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Cond|tions of Use | Privacy Notice ® 1996-2017, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

hitps:/iwww.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print. ntmi/ref=od_aul_print_involce?ie=UTF88orderlD=112-6422465-7030418

"



812/2017 Amazon.com - Order 112-8606163-8813808
. amazoncom

Details for Order #112-8606163-8813808
Print this page for your records,

Order Placed: August 12, 2017
Amazon.com order number: 112-8606163-8813808
Order Total: $86.46

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price

2 of: Master Lock 1500iD Speed Dial Combination Lock, Assorted Colors, 4, 4-Pack $43.23
Sold by: MaxWarehouse (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Bloomington Junior High School
901 COLTON AVE
BLOOMINGTON, IL 61701-3372
United States

Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

Payment information

Payment Met_hod: Item(s) Subtotal: $86.46
Visa | Last digits: 7912 Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $86.46
Bleomington Junior High School ’ Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

S01 COLTON AVE
BLOOMINGTON, IL 61701-3372
United States

Grand Total:$86.46

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Lise | Privacy Notice © 1996-2017, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

https:/fwww.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.htmifref=od_aul_print_invoice?ie=UTF8&orderID=112-8605163-8813808

11



Gleason, Wilma
m

From: McCoy, Julie

Sent: Friday, August 11, 2017 3:06 PM

To: Gleason, Wilma

Subject: FW: Your Amazon.com order of “Jerrybox Seat Cushion...".

On the district credit card—charge to 10-2560-41000-02-84000

Julie MeCoy ms, Ro, LN, sNs

School Nutrition Director
Wellness Coordinator
300 E. Monroe St.
Bloomington, IL 61701
309-827-6031 ext, 1023

From: Julie Fehrenbacher {mailto:jafehre @yahoo.com)

Sent: Friday, August 11, 2017 3:04 PM

To: McCoy, Julie <McCoyl@district87.org>

Subject: Fw: Your Amazon.com order of "Jerrybox Seat Cushion...".

----— Forwarded Message -—-

From: Amazon.com <auto-confirm@amazon.com>

To: jafehre@yahoo.com

Sent: Friday, August 11, 2017 2:27 PM

Subject: Your Amazon.com order of "Jerrybox Seat Cushion...".

Order Confirmation

Hello Julie Fehrenbacher,

Thank you for shopping with us. You ordered "Jerrybox Seat Cushion...". We'll
send a confirmation when your item ships.

Details
Order #111-0372417-9641068



Arriving: Ship to:
Thursday, August 17 Julie McCoy
300 E MONROE ST...

Total Before Tax: $33.11
Estimated Tax: $0.00
Order Total: $33.11

We hope to see you again soon.

Amazon.com

Customers who bought Jerrybox Seat Cus... also bought

Jerrybox Fogless Supenor Coceyx’
Shower Mirror with. . Orthopedic Comfort

s18.99[ | sasoo[ ]

The payment for your invoice is processed by Amazon Payments, Inc. P.0. Box 81226 Sealile, Washington
98108-1226. If you need more information, please contact (866) 216-1075

By placing your order, you agree to Amazon.com’s Privacy Notice and Conditions of Use. Unless otherwise
noted, items sold by Amazon.com LLC are subject to sales tax in select slates in accordance with the applicable
laws of thal slate. If your arder conlains one or more items from a seller other than Amazon.com LLC . it may be
subject to stale and local sales tax, depending upon the seller's business policies and the location of therr
cperalions. Learn more about tax and seller information.

This email was sent from a nolification-only address that cannot accept incoming email Please do not reply lo
this message



Gleason,- Wilma

m

From: McCoy, Julie

Sent: Friday, August 11, 2017 3:31 PM

To: Gleason, Wilma

Subject: FW: National Restaurant Association Order Confirmation Number 4849350

Another credit card purchase—charge to #10-2560-33200-02-84000

Julie MceCoy ms, Ro, Low, sNs

School Nutrition Director
Wellness Coordinator
300 E. Monroe St.
Bloomington, IL 61701
309-827-6031 ext. 1023

From: Service Center [mailto:ServiceCenter@restaurant.org)

Sent: Friday, August 11, 2017 3:29 PM

To: McCoy, Julie <McCoy)@district87.org>

Subject: National Restaurant Association Order Confirmation Number 4849350

Dear Julie McCoy,
Thank you for your order. This is your confirmation number: 4849350. Please reference this number if you have questions.

SSMCT? Online course in English and Spanish -SSMCT7 1 $125.00 $125.00 $125.00
SSONLINEX Electronic Voucher SSONLINEX 1 $36.00 $36.00 $36.00
Sub Total $161.00
Shipping/Handling $0.00
Sales Tax $0.00
Grand Total $161.00

Exam Access Code(s):
SS16FMA-6F2-782-QDX

Payment Method:

Bill to:

JULIE MCCOY

300 E. Monroe St.
Bleomington, IL 61701
United States

Shipping Method: NOSHIP

Ship to:

Julie McCoy

300 E. Monroe St.
Bloomington, IL 61701
United States



You will receive an email notification to inform you when your order ships.

Thank you for your order. We greatly appreciate your business.

If you need any assistance or have any questions, visit Customer Assistance on ServSafe.com. Please see below for the National
Restaurant Association contact information and business hours.

Service Center

National Restaurant Association

175 West Jackson Boulevard, Suite 1500
Chicago, lllinois 60604-2814

Business hours: 8:00 a.m. to 6:30 p.m. CST
Phone: (800) 765-2122 ex1. 36703

In Chicagoland (312) 715-1010 ext. 36703

Email: ServiceCenter@restaurant.org
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Ifi 474 lfl/l’ma,

Kibler, Jane FM Pwngw/j C ﬂ& dﬂ-id’l f—(j A‘ d P -’rlﬁ

From: Kuska, Karen ‘MO JLFOS!* wAS Qhay j
:ent: E:Jlrsdj\y, September 07, 2017 2:53 PM e dstne ered
o: ibler, Jane
Subject: FW: MSI RECEIPT Card endng 1n DW 2.
Attachments: ' September 5.pdf fl e ah . 4_0
decount 4
18- 1dbo -53200-0—:57..
From: Dominique Edmondson [mailto:Dominique.Edmondson@msichicago.org] / | [:s
Sent: Tuesday, September 5, 2017 9:50 AM
To: Kuska, Karen <KuskaK@district87.org> JM L

Subject: MSI RECEIPT

Thank you for your payment for the amount of $90.00. Please note that your current balance is $210.00. We
appreciate your attention to this matter. Attached is a copy of your receipt. Please retain for your records. Please feel
free to contact me if you have any questions and concerns. Thanks again for your cooperation.

We are looking forward to your upcoming field trip!

Dominique Edmondson
Call Center Representative

Museum of Science and Industry, Chicago
6700 S. Lake Shore Drive, Chicago, IL 60637

(773) 753-6223 | http://msichicago.org

- I IL!SEI.!T ql’
science+industry
chucaugo



Kuska, Karen

From: LaQuita Ford <LaQuita.Ford@msichicago.org>
Sent: Tuesday, May 16, 2017 7:47 PM

To: Kuska, Karen

Subject: LFTH INVOICE-11/8/2017 Sbc\L\
Attachments: INVOICE. pdf {\56\2’

Live.......From the Heart at the Museym :of Science and Industry, Chicago
We are pleased to confirm that you are scheduled for Live... frork the Heart, a live broadcast open heart surgery from the
Museum of Science and Industry and Advocate Christ Medical Cenger.
Name of School: Bloomington Area Career Center
Program Date: November 8, 2017 . \!d
On-Site/ Remote Video Conference: Onsite
A 30 percent non-refundable deposit of $90.00 Is due on September 6, 201

your program session will be given to another school. Final payment is due
session.

If you do not submit your deposit in time,
o weeks before your scheduled program

Piease feel free to contact me if you have any questions or concerns.

LaQuita Ford
Manager, Guest Operations

Museum of Science and Industry, Chicago - | '
5700 S Lake Shore Drive, Chicago, IL. 60637 %&SQX Vichon) OP{:I
(773) 753-6219 phone| hitp://www.msichicaqo.org

¢ messeun of
M science+industry % \ %\L\ -X X\
chicago

113 b4~ AN
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Kibler, Jane IR~ oo ~4000-0~13 5~

- e |
From: Service Center <ServiceCenter@restaurant.org> ( 219 'l"b) ﬁn\ﬂb .
Sent: Wednesday, September 20, 2017 11:35 AM -a:’ LA L
To: Kibler, Jane; kbelslyl @yahoo.com
Subject: National Restaurant Association Order Confirmation Number 4893185
Dear Kitty Belsly,

Thank you for your order. This is your confirmation number: 4893185. Please reference this number if you have questions.

Description Quantity Discounted Price

Sub Total $0.00
Shipping/Handling $0.00
Sales Tax ($279.45)

Grand Total ($279.45)

Payment Method: Purchase Order

Bill to;

Special Charter Schoo! Dist 87
300 E Monroe St
Bloomington, IL 61701

United States

Shipping Method: UPS_GROUND

Ship to:

Kitty Belsly

18 Scarborough
Mackinaw, IL 61755-8719
United States

You will receive an email notification to inform you when your order ships.

Thank you for your order. We greatly appreciate your business.

If you need any assistance or have any questions, visit Customer Assistance on ServSafe.com. Please see below for the National Restaurant
Association contact information and business hours.

Service Center

National Restaurant Association

175 West Jackson Boulevard, Suite 1500
Chicago, Hlinois 60604-2814

Business hours: 8:00 a.m. to 6:30 p.m. CST
Phone: (800) 765-2122 ext. 36703

In Chicagoland (312) 715-1010 ext. 36703

Email: SenviceCenter@restaurant.org



—-""_:_-

| §-Ilp-th1000— 0-13 2~

INVOICE NUMBER: 16N4635594 3. PHONE: (312) 715-1010
DATE:  8/9/2017 FAX: (312) 583-9841
gillTo:  Special Charter School Dist Ship To:
Special Charter School Dist Kitty Belsly
300 E Monroe Street 1202 East Locust Street
Bloomington, IL 61701 Bloomington, IL 61701
Customer PO:
Customer ID # Payment Method Payment Terms | Order #
14016136 VISA *eeereessst0673 4840489
Representative Shipping Method Ship Date Due Date
Order Taker UPS_GROUND 8/9/2017 9/8/2017
Orgge d Sh%t;e d Product Item Description Unit Price Discount Extended
2 2 EG6R10AST | EGBR10ASTM $150.00 $0.00 $300.00
4 4 M ServSafe® Food Handler... S $0.00 $400.00
23 23 SSEASFH10 | ServSafe Manager Book ... $0.00 $1.616.80
1 1 ESX? ServSafo® Exam Answer ... $0.00 $380.00
SSEAS10
National Restaurant Association
Remit To: Subtotal $2,696.90
National Restaurant Assoclation Solutions LLC Sales Tax $279.45
37020 Eagle Way Shipping/Handling $29.27
Chicago, IL 60678-1370 Grand Total $3.005.62
Please reference Invoice 16N4635594 UL $3.005.62
on your payment to ensure your account is Amount Due $0.00

updated correctly.

Invoics Service Enhancemant Notice: In January 2009, Invoices will be distributed vis #-mall In order to ensure that you recaive thase w-malls, you may need to add the domain address
i org with “Invoics™ in your subject line.

@ restaursnt.org to your safs list or sddress book, E-mall quastions to vical

AETURNS: Al product returns must be mede within 30 days from the date of lavolcs. All returned products must be in unopened original and resalable condition. Custom materials are not

are not refund

bie. Online prod

All returned matedsl must have » Returs Auth

fon [RAY M

. Jgoed by NRA Soluth

Ya inquire or 1o obtaln an RA number contact NAA Salutions, LLC Customer Service at 800-765-2121, x 6701 fin Chicagoland
312-715-1010, x §701; Monday through Friday 3:30sm te 4:30pm CST.

For faster service, please provide your order number when contacting NAA Solutions, LLC with order, shipmant and biling inquites,

Www. e 1INt o www_serviafe.com

l
|
3

LLLC RA nyumber must be prominently written on the outside of every package returaed.
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Gleason, Wilma
%

From: Helmers, Cindy

Sent: Tuesday, September 19, 2017 12:38 PM
To: Chandler, Krista; Gleason, Wilma
Subject: FW: Your Panera Order - 147421023
1022104100033 0

From: Panera Bread [mailto:no-reply@panerabread.com)
Sent: Tuesday, September 5, 2017 7:38 AM

To: Helmers, Cindy <HelmersC@district87.org>

Subject: Your Panera Order - 147421023

5
(irth,
Tanera
Thanks for your
order! Order Type Cafe Address
Order number: Take Out 208 Greenbriar Drive
147421023 . Normal, IL 61761
Date: 09/05/2017 309-454-8666
Time Ready: Time Ready: 07:45 AM
Please find your order on Tuesday Baker's Dozen 6.99
the Rapid Pick-up shelf in y Paker's Doze a2
the cafe. 2 Cinnamon Crunch Bagel
Please contact us at 855-3- 3 Asiago Bagel
PANERA (855-372-6372) if )
you need any assistance 2 Plain Bagel

with your order.
2 Sesame Bagel

2 Cinnamon Swirl Bagel

2 Sprouted Grain Bagel Flat

with Sliced in Half

Refer your friends
and get rewarded.

Plain Cream Cheese - 20z | $1.30

Share the warmth,
Refer your friends to

Honey Walnut Cream Cheese - 20z $1.30
1



MyPanera and get a
free cookie.

Tax $0.15

Total $9.74

Payment Information

Type Amnt. I Balance

VISA 8993 $9.74 |

MyPanera Rewards

MyPanera Number; 203286071717

Available Rewards: 1
(1) Free Pastry or Sweet Welcome (Expires 2017-10-19)

Visits Until Next Reward: 1

Visits to Next Reward: |

We bake our items fresh daily and will try our best to fulfill your order exactly as you specify. However, should an
issue occur, we’ll do our best to replace, substitute or work with you on arrival to adjust the order to your liking,

Your feedback is important to us. Let us know how we can help by contacting us here.

Need to cancel your order? Click here to start the cancellation process. A one hour lead time is required.



Gleason, Wilma

_ ]
From: Chandler, Krista
Sent: Thursday, August 31, 2017 3:52 PM
To: Gleason, Wilma
Subject: FW: Your Tickets for Chemistry & Cocktails
Attachments: 36733025468-664323018-ticket.pdf

Hi Wilma,
This will come out of Cindy’s account 10-2210-41000-33-0.

Thanks!

From: Helmers, Cindy

Sent: Thursday, August 31, 2017 3:46 PM

To: Chandler, Krista <ChandlerK@district87.org>; Gleason, Wilma <gleasonw@district87.org>
Subject: FW: Your Tickets for Chemistry & Cocktails

Used district card...receipt

from: Eventbrite [mailto:orders@eventbrite.com]
Sent: Thursday, August 31, 2017 3:32 PM

To: Helmers, Cindy <HelmersC@district87.org>
Subject: Your Tickets for Chemistry & Cocktails

Eventbrite Find events My Tickets

Hi Cindy, this is your order confirmation for
Chemistry & Cocktails

Organized by Beyond the Books Educational Foundation

Here are your tickets

Mobiie Tickets



Add to
Wallet

§ 3
S E
Paper Tickets
Open the email attachment
or downioad here

Questions about this event?

Contact the organizer

Order Summary August 31, 2017

Order #: 664323018

Name Type Quantity Price
Cindy Helmers Chemistry & Cocktails 2 $60.00

TOTAL $60.00
Charged to: Visa - XXXX-XXXXXX-8993

This charge will appear on your card statement as EB *Chemistry
Cocktail

Refund Policy: No Refunds

This order is subject to Eventbrite Terms of Service, Privacy Policy, and
Cookie Policy



. Zz Z
About this event £ =
Greg, 0 ’-EJ
Thursday, October 12, ¥ glrmal 2 siow?
2017 from 6:00 PM to C
8:00 PM (CDT) - ttinois State a
ISU's Hancock Stadium g e e
Club £ z B
235 N Main St Map data 2017 Google

Normal, IL 61761

Add to my calendar;
Google - Outlook - iCal -

Yahoo
R % - Your Account
Log in to access tickets and manage your orders.

Create your own event Discover great events

Anyone can sell tickets or Find local events that match

manage registration with your passions. —
Eventbrite. See events -
Learn More

This email was sent to helmersc@district87.org
Eventbrite | 155 5th St, 7th Floor | San Francisco, CA 94103
Copyright © 2017 Eventbrite. All rights reserved.



C et T Covof ﬂ
Aco—t 10-2130 _9(uwo =330
ol Sales Receipt

_W_Eﬁ Date Sale No.
WECORSIN CENTER ¢
ECASTATION FROGODUCTS & SEFVILES.
510 Charmany Dr Ste 269 82472017 23304
Madison, WI 53719
Sold To Ship To
Bloomington Public School District #87 Bloomington Public School District #87
Cindy Helmers Cindy Helmers
300 E Monroe, PO Box 249 300 E Monroe, PO Box 249
Bloomington, IL 61701 Bloomington, IL 61701
Payment Method
Visa
Description Qty Rate Amount
WIDA Screener Paper Middle/High (Grades 6-12) Kit - USB Option 2 67.00 134.00
WIDA Screener Paper Elementary Kit (Grades 1-5) - USB Option 3 67.00 201.00
Shipping 1 36.00 36.00

Total Paid: $371.00

Balance Due: $0.00




872472017 WIDA Store | Receipt

Order Confirmation

We appreciate your business! Your order has been received.
Order Number: 23304

Transaction ID: 60648970178

Charges will appear on your credit card bill under the name: Wisconsin Center for Education Products and Services, Inc.

Please fax or emall your tax exempt form to 608-441-2769 or email it to store@wceps org.

Please print and retain this receipt for your records.

Billing & Shipping information

Billing Address Shipping Address

Cindy Helmers Cindy Helmers

Bloomington Public Schools District 87 Bloomington Public Schools District 87
300 E. Monroe 300 E. Monroe

Bloomington, Il. 61704 Bioomington, IL 61704

309-827-6031 309-827-6031

helmersc@district87.org helmersc@district87.org

Order Detalls

Quantity Description Price
2 “ - WIDA Screener ;aper Middle/High (Grades 61 2);<it - USB Option a .$134.(F

; ----- ) _WIDA Screener Pap;r .I;I_ementary Kit (Grad_es 1 ;5) - USB Option | ;201 .00

Subtotal: $335.00

B e S Shlp;’_l_n_g:_ . "535,00

- ) - ) - Tax: $0.00

Grand Total: $371.00

Questions concerning your order? Please contact store@wyceps,org or call 1-877-272-5593

[0~ |10 - Wb~ =20
Y1010
et
L

htips:/iwww.wceps.org/store/wida/Receipt

"



Chandler, Krista

From: Customer Support at Mentoring Minds <info@mentoringminds.com>
Sent: Tuesday, August 22, 2017 8:50 AM

To: Chandler, Krista

Subject: Your Mentoring Minds order confirmation

MentoringMinds’
Ciifod Thinking for el

Krista Chandler,

Thank you for your order from Mentoring Minds. If you have questions about your order,
please contact Customer Service at info@mentoringminds.com or call us at 1-800-585-5258
Monday through Friday, 8 am to 5 pm CST. For questions about expedited shipping please

call Customer Service.

Your order confirmation is below. Thank you again for your business.

Your Order #100035244

Placed on Aug 22, 2017, 8:50:15 AM

Billing Info

Krista Chandler

300 E. Monroe St.
Bloomington, Hlinois, 61701
United States

T: 309-827-6031

Payment Method

Credit Card
Credit Card

Shipping Info

Krista Chandler

300 E. Monroe St.
Bloomington, lllinois, 61701
United States

T: 309-827-6031

Shipping Method
Flat - 10%



Credit Card Number xxxx-8993

Items Qty Price
‘Multi-Tiered System of Supports Flip Chart 15 $359.25
SKU: 23000

Subtotal $359.25
Shipping & Handling $35.93
iGrand Total $395.18

Thank you, Mentoring Minds!



Gleason, Wilma

m

From: Chandler, Krista

Sent: Tuesday, August 22, 2017 8:11 AM

To: Gleason, Wilma

Subject: FW: Refund notice for your recent Walmart.com order - 4871791-098449

Just in case you need this for the credit card statement.

Thanks!

From:

Walmart.com [mailto:help@walmart.com}

Sent: Sunday, August 20, 2017 4:23 AM
To: Chandier, Krista <ChandlerkK@district87.org>
Subject: Refund notice for your recent Walmart.com order - 4871791-098449

x| Visit Walmart.com  Help My account  Track orders

Refund notice for your recent Walmart.com order - 4871791-098449

Hi Krista,

We have processed a refund of $155.97 for your recent order. Please see below for more details.

Order number: 4871791-098449
Order date: Fri, Aug 4, 2017

Refund information
Your refund has been processed to VISA - 8993

Credit or debit card
The credit should appear on your statement within two billing cycles.

Gift card

Funds will be credited back to the original Gift Card. If you no longer have this card, please contact
us at 1-800-966-6546.

PayPal®
Funds should be available within 10 business days.

Want to check your order's status? See your order details on Walmart.com or on the Walmart app for smartphones.
If you have any questions, please visit our Help Center. Please do not reply to this email - this mailbox is
unmonitored.

Thanks.
Your Walmart Customer Care Team

Security & Privacy
VWalmart protects your security and privacy. We will never ask tor persanal information (such as passwords or credit card

1



Chandler, Krista

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

Total solar eclipse of Aug 21, 2017 <no-reply@squarespace.info>

Friday, August 11, 2017 2:19 PM
Chandler, Krista

Total solar eclipse of Aug 21, 2017: New Order Confirmed #23406

Order Confirmed: #23406

Thank you for your order at Total solar eclipse of Aug 21, 2017. Once your package
ships we will send you a notification email. Your order confirmation is below.

Order Number: #23406 (placed on August 11, 2017 01:18PM MDT)

BILLED TO:

Krista Chandler

300 East Monroe Street
Bloomington, I, 61701
United States

CC: XXXX-8993
chandlerk@district87.org

Order Summary

ITEM

Eclipse Viewing Glasses
503195442

Set of 250

Eclipse Viewing Glasses
SQ0686980

Set of 50

SHIPPING TO:

Krista Chandler

300 East Monroe Street
Bloomington, IL, 61701

United States

USPS® Priority Mail® (1 to 3 days)
QTy UNIT PRICE

1 $312.50

1 $85.00

SUBTOTAL

$312.50

$85.

0

0

“4iUw-33-0




Item Subtotal $397.50

Shipping & Handling $17.73
Tax $0.00
TOTAL $415.23

https://www.greatamericaneclipse.com

Great American Eclipse «



/42017 Thank You

Search A’L-d\j' Q

[D* XV N -32-0

Introducing Pickup Discount

Thank you for your order #4871791098449

l Continue on Website ]

! Continue in App ]

BB You'l receive an email with tracking information when your item ships.

Order #4871791098449
Sold by Big World

Shipping address

Krista Chandler
300 E. Monroe St.
Bloomington, IL61701

Arrives by Sat, Aug 19

See your item details v :SIF

View order status J
Order Summary
Subtotal (3items) _ 515597
Shipping Free |
Tax $0.00
Total $155.97
Payment type
Ending in 8993

https:/iwww.walmart.com/checkout/thankyou?version=v3

12
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~ Chandler, Krista A ern PO
f
From: Helmers, Cindy
Sent: Tuesday, September 19, 2017 12:38 PM
To: Chandler, Krista; Gleason, Wilma
Subject: FW: Your Panera Order - 147421023
10 221041000330

From: Panera Bread [mailto:no-reply@panerabread.com)
Sent: Tuesday, September 5, 2017 7:38 AM

To: Helmers, Cindy <HelmersC@district87.org>

Subject: Your Panera Order - 147421023

ip

(NS

.ﬂw...:h\ww

Crdor Catails
Thanks for your
order! Order Type Cafe Address
Order number: Take Out 208 Greenbriar Drive
147421023 . Normal, IL. 61761
Date: 09/05/2017 309-454-8666
Time Ready: Time Ready: 07:45 AM
QQHhME LIMmMIary
Please find your order on Tuesday Baker's Dozen $ 6.99
the Rapid Pick-up shelf in
the cafe. 2 Cinnamon Crunch Bagel
Please contact us at 855-3- 3 Asiago Bagel

PANERA (855-372-6372) if

2 Plain Bagel

1



you need any assistance
with your order.

- 'Panera

Refer your friends
and get rewarded.

Share the warmth.
Refer your friends to
MyPanera and get a
free cookie.

GET STARTED

2 Sesame Bagel
2 Cinnamon Swirl Bagel
2 Sprouted Grain Bagel Fiat

with Sliced in Half

Plain Cream Cheese - 20z $1.30

Honey Walnut Cream G_-oamln”ncu $1.30

Subtotal $9.59

Tax $0.15
Total $9.74
Type Amnt. _ Balance

VISA 8993 $9.74 _

MyPanera Number: 203286071717

Available Rewards: 1
(1) Free Pastry or Sweet Welcome (Expires 2017-10-19)

Visits Until Next Reward: 1

Visits to Next Reward: 1
2



Thl 1130/1 Chk 5681 Gst0
CHANDLER/5881

3682 Shumakar  Delivery 45

CE. 3882CC: 3682 7TC: 3682

Trn 7403 Aug14"17 07:16AM

Delivery
CHRISTA CHANDLER
BJHS MENTORING CLUB
901 N COLTON
BLM
ZONE: N-30-5
HC DIST 87
{309) 827-6031
31 Gondoia 201.50
Famous
Real Mayo
Mustard
4 Gondola 26.00
Famous
Mustard
Reat Mayo
4 SubGF Bread 7.00
3 Veggie Sandwich  21.90
Famous
Real Mayo
Mustard
1 Del Time Quoted  0.00
15 %
% Discount 38.46-
$2.00 Div Ch 2.00
$2.00 Div Ch 2.00-v

BJHS MENTORING
Tender 0.00 X
Food 256.40

Discounts
07:16AM Total (217,94

Tbl 113071 Chk 5681 Gst0
CHANDLER/5681

3682 Shumaker  Dalivery 85

CE: 3682CC: 3682 TC: 3682

Trn 7404 Aug14'17 07:16AM

Dalivary
Date:  Aug1417 07:16AM
Card Type: Visa
Acct#:  JO0000CMXXXXB8993
Card Entry: KEYED
Trans Type: PURCHASE
Trans Key: 005556700482
Auth Code: 032843
Check: 5681
Table: 11301
Check {D: CHANDLER/S5681
Server: 3682 Katie S

Subtotal: 217.94

Tol 1130/1 Chk 5681  Gst0
CHANDLER/5681

3682 Shumaker Delivery #5

CE: 3682CC: 3682TC: 3682

Trn 7405  Aug14'17 07:16AM

Delivery
CHRISTA CHANDLER
8JHS MENTORING CLUB
501 N COLTON
BLM
ZONE: N-30-8
HC DIST 87
(309) 827-6021
Food 256.40
Discounts 38.46.
07:16AM Total 217.94

==SSTZoSISISSSSIET

Tol 1130/11 Chk 5681  Gst0

P E A IR P A

Tol 11361 Chk 5681 Gst0
CHANDLER/5681

7301 Ploanse Delivery #5

CE: 7301 CC: 7301 7C. 7301

Trn 7425  Augl14'17 11.38AM

Delivery
Tbi 1130/1 Chk 5681  217.94
Check Transferred From:
3682 Kaue S CO/Delivery

Tbi 1130/1 Chk 5681 Gst0
CHANDLERI5681

7301 Ploanse Deslivery #5

CE: 7301 CC: 7301 TC: 7301

Tin 7426 Aug14'17 11.39AM

Delvery
CHRISTA CHANDLER
BJHS MENTORING CLUB
901 NCOLTON
BLM
ZONE: N-30-5
HC DIST 87
(303} 827-6031
Charge Tip 10.00
HXXRHLKAN KX KXKB993
Visa 227.94
Food 256 40
Discounts 38.46-

Service Chg A
Payment @
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fice pEPOT

OfficeMax:

NORMAL - (309) 862-160¢
08/09/2017 8:32 py

AT

SALE 513-1-3230-783450-17 ¢ 1
98681 ELIPS, BINDER, A
2 8 4,00 8.00
You Pay 8.00
17800 MARKER UF, 24CT 21.195%
Instant Savings =-11.,19
" You Pay 10.0058
717936 M. RKCR,FINE, 24 21194,
Instant 3a.ings -11.19
You Pay 1G.005%
Subitotal 28.00
Totai: 28.00
Visa 8993: 28.00

AUTH CODE 032905
TBS Chip Read

RID A0000000031010
TVR 8600008000

CVS Sionature Verified

VISA CREDIT

LISA CLARK 860809435
Please cieate your online rewards
account at ufFlcedepof.com/reuards.
You must complete your account to
clalm your rewards and view your
status,
Tax Exemption Number 61204731
Total Savings:
, . $22.38
x*xxnxxxxxxxxx*xxzxx**********x*nxnn*lxlax

WE WANT TO HEAR FROM YOU|

ﬁarficlpafe In eu. online customer
survey and receive a coupon far
$10 of f wour next qualifuing
purchase of $50 or more on
office supplies, furniture and mo
(Excludes Technology. Limft 1 coupon
househsld/business. )

wwe. Tel10ff1ceDepot. con
and enter the survey code below:

W4WK 2H78 TFES

I*!*l!*l!*!l*!!l**!**l!**!*******ll!lklia X

P 4177 P b -0
OPRLS e Rerill)

TAPE APPRECIATION
,05..7,2,!0-—‘!/000“ 2>

FORGET ME NOT FLOWERS, INC.

1206 TOWANDA PLAZA
BLOOMENGTON, IL 6170
{309) 823-1001

t

TRANSACTION #: w207/

RITAN (LoG: 1 TID: M}

OFSCRTPE. iY  PRICE D

VAScD ARR 4 840 70

At ARR 1 @ il
-
1
TUlAL

FAYMENT RecE [veD

c.c.: $221.89
10V PAYMENT: $221.89
CHANGE : $0.00
SALES PERSON: AsP
PURLAASE

vy HOUHMERS

CRED CARD = XXXXXXXXXXXX83y 4
AUTH. CONE- 093837

CUSTOMER: X

[hank you! Please come agein!

Sl

14:47:40

AMu Y

$160.00
$44 .00

$204 .00
$17.85

$221.85

-0

Skp



8/22i2017

amazoncom
T

hitps:/iwww.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/printhtml/ref=oh_aui_pi_o00_%ie=UTF8&crderiD=112-2098631-2981850

Amazon.com - Order 112-2098631-2981850

\0EW BT Supplies

AEE VD221 0- 1072 -S0-

1360

Details for Order #112-2098631-2981850

Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: August 22, 2017
Amazon.com order number: 112-2098631-2981850
Order Total: $86.90

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered
2 of: Adapted PE Games & Activities, Hynes-Hunter, Dr. Joanne Margaret

Sold by: Amazon.com LLC \— \—_:\hdsm,\ ‘*ﬁ.\fW’\
Condition: New X
\ - Loy

Shipping Address:

Tiffany Dixon

300 E MONROE ST

SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT
BLOOMINGTON, IL 61701-4083
United States

Shipping Speed:;
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Price
$39.95

Payment Mgt_hod- Item(s) Subtotal: $79.90
- _Vlsa_ | Last digits: 8327 Shipping & Handling: $0.00

.?i:!f""g Ig.dt‘::liress Total before tax: $79.90
any Uixon Estimated tax to be collected: $7.00

300 E MONROE ST

SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT
BLOOMINGTON, IL 61701-4083
United States

e

—

To view the status of your order, return to Qrder Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice ® 1996-2017, Amazon.corn, Inc. or its affiliates

1M



FEHED VT 130

terred Uk 174

Chi &/ District 87 Board Dfface

Nelivery

by} . .
Rosati's Pizza Blosaingion
283 N Prospect Rd
1309} 441-6575
o Tt WFARLT U0A
TESOT0E ¥ ko o Printed: 10:06 A

¥ I-'tmmmnmm

{4 Thin Crust $14.55

vl 4 e T Fuie The
17 iy
AUUSRDG 3 792124700081%3

CFUINTS: 135

T DERERRER TNTILS §1:50 o
Deferred Chih 734

Nalivery

e R TR P TP
e uh o 1 bk w.uunu.ugi.uu

703 N Prospect Rd
{309} 461-65T0

VTARIaT:
Card Typet VISR YRR Ye 32T
fubhorization Godes 418210

Reference Rumher: Sabe

Bate: 7/T/2017 10109 AR

AMOUNT: %113.98
4.
1IP: \@@

TOTAL: 12548

SIGNAYUPe _ o e

T agree to pay the above total
according to card helder agreed

Chk# 4
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| LooCO
Hanson, Leslie Q’\_Q -‘:%£ E ege ) ! éaQ
From: IAASE <isase@abcsignup-mail.com>
Sent: Friday, August 25, 2017 11:52 AM
To: Hanson, Leslie
Subject: Registration Statement
EE
Registration Processed. Thank you for your business!
STATEMENT
‘Date Description Event " Status Total
f Resistration - 9/27/2017 - IAASE Fall Pre-Conference Workshop 2017:
8/25/2017 1 o8¢ Responding to Crisis: Attending to Mental Health and Confirmed $125.00
i Leslie Hanson .
. Wellness in Schools
! Registration - 9/27/2017 - IAASE Fall Pre-Conference Workshop 2017:
8/25/2017 ~°Bt Responding to Crisis: Attending to Mental Health and Confirmed $125.00
Cathy Lust .
—— Wellness in Schools

8/25/

Credit Card (—\
17 ($250.00) )
Payment i \-//

i Statement Balance: $0.00




MLCEF O -L LANO-53L (£ -0~

VAOOO
Hanson, Leslie , EoA &
From: IAASE <iaase@abcsignup-mail.com>
Sent: Friday, August 25, 2017 11:52 AM
To: Hanson, Leslie
Subject: Registration Statement
x
Registration Processed. Thank you for your business!
STATEMENT
Date Description o Event - SfaItus Tota-l- .I
| Registration - Leslie 9/28/2017 - IAASE 19th Annual Fall Conference .
18/25/2017 Hanson 2017 - Mewoer Confirmed $175.00
8/25/2017 Registrati st 9/28/2017 - IAASE 19th Annual Fall Conference Confirmed $275.00
8/25/201 " ($450.00) |
[ : ;

Statement Balance: $0.00 |




W&\O—JZOO—LHQDQ__ 50

' c

Dixon, Tiffan 2222
From: Best Buy <BestBuylnfo@emailinfo.bestbuy.com> f‘\z ML menoy
Sent: Wednesday, September 06, 2017 12:26 PM 1/ -

To: Dixon, Tiffany Sor - Haun ’\Qi chs
Subject: We've received your order #BBY01-804439041464 Clvosvoom &0 451V,

You'll receive a separate e-mail when your order ships.

: FREE SHIPPING
View: Wab on orders $35 and up®

{130 EXPERT SERVICE.

BUY UNBEATABLE PRICE. WEEKLY DEALS )Y  CLEARANCE)

3

TvVs Computers & Tablets Cell Phones Appllances Cameras Video Games Wearables

Tiffany , thanks for ORDER #
your order on 09/06/17. BBY01-804439041464

Below is a summary of your purchase. R Ord Status
Please be sure to review the What You b Vie w 5 Shotat
Need to Know section for important details

about your order.

Thanks for shopping at Best Buy®. We
appreciate your business and look forward to
seeing you again soon.

Sincerely,

Your Customer Care Team

® Ship to Home Items

Acer 215 LED HD QTY PRICE GET IT BY:

m TouchScreen Monitor Black
ﬂ Model: UT220HQLBMJZ 1 $236.99 MON 09’1 8

Tiffany Dixon
300 E MONROQE ST
Order in process of being fulfilled BLOOMINGTON, IL

61701



@ What You Need To Know

SHIPPING = '

WHEN YOUR ORDER SHIPS
* We'll send a separate e-mail with tracking details

ORDER SUMMARY
Subtotal: $266.98
Shipping: FREE
Tax $0.00
Discounts: -$0.00

ORDER TOTAL: $266.98

e . TR ey TR e S R M T T S e T YT SR T T T P e

FEATURED
HELP TOPICS

See how long shipping usually takes
Recycling made easy

Price Match Guarantee

See All Help Topics

i T 1 PR T A T T » e — - == mrr smmm e

@I@

fu..;., S S A v ey B

ONLINE. IN STORE. AT HOME. ON THE GO.



91172017

) Labor Day sale  Clothing & Accessories

Etsy

Order #1230977069

Order #1230977069 on Sep 1, 2017

Ot/pr

We'rs celebrabing Labor Day with our first-ever sale. Shop now

Jewelry  Craft Supplies & Tools

Purchased from
TesiaBaby on Sep 1, 2017

; RN
AERL R NERE
ARY L 3
FEEGE

tidl

Payms Hhod
Visa ending in 8327

[ Rm———

Order Notes

1,2, or 3 Small Trapezoid Beads - White - Bulk
Silicone Beads Wholesale - DIY Teething
How many do you want: 3

Transaction #1324736429
Cluantity. 2

1,2, or 3 Small Trapezoid Beads - Teal - Bulk Silicone
Beads Wholesale - DIY Teething

How many do you want: 3

Transaction #1324736427
Quantity: 2

1yd - 2mm Rattail Cord for Silicone Teething
Necklaces and Teethers in 30 Colors

How many inches?: 720 (20 yd) Cofor: Silver

Transaction #1324736425
Quantity: 4

Break Away Safety Clasp for Teething Necklaces
and Bracelets - White, Ivory, Mint, Gold, Silver,
Black

How many do you want: 20 Color: Sifver

Transaction #1314730480
Quanlity. 1

d-ipformation was not shared with this shap.

Weddings

Entertainment Home & Living  Kids & Baby Vintage

ReeE®104Z10-Mo S
(e Beads for- 520
Sudeniz

Price $2.90
Price $2.90
Price £5.00
Price $4.20
Rem Total $20.80
Shipping $3.80
Order Total (;;_ 60 9

Mamry = T
R

Note from Tesla Baby
Thank you for purchasing from a small US owned business, We truly appreciate your business!

Orders genarally ship within 1-3 days of when the order was placed. If you need your order urgently you must contact us and tell us

hitps:/fwww.etsy.com/your/purchases/123097 7069

12



9/1/2017

Order #1230977069 on Sep 1, 2017

beisrshand, There may be additional charges to place your order ahead of everyone slse’s,

** US SHIPPING INFORMATION **

If you have a RUSH order we strongly recommend you contact us for a quote for a UPS shipment. USPS Priority is NOT guaranteed to be to
you quickly. Some have been delayed a month or more. UPS is strongly recommended for time sensitive items.

We can offer shipping via UPS instead for approximately $15 for a 2 Ibs package just conlact us first so we can create a custom listing for you
and we'lt ship your package UPS Ground instead of USPS.

Also, please don't use only the Etsy tracking, copy the tracking number and paste it into Google to track at the carrier website. It will provide
more information. If your package is delayed or takes more than 4 days please submit a case and notify us so we can do the same.

“** LOWEST SHIPPING COST / SHIPPING REFUNDS ***

We have the lowest shipping costs you'll find, we charge exact shipping, it's free for orders over $100 (after discoumts) in the US and we'll pay
50% of the shipping for international orders over $175 (after discounts).

Canada and foreign shipping is often calculated much higher on here but we will refund overages for ALL shipping (US and international) if it's
$1 or more over what | paid. So if you pay $25 in shipping and it costs me $8 to mail it. | refund $17. Conversely, if shipping is more than Etsy
lists 1 will invoice you for the additional shipping costs.

if you have concerns, contact me with the list of items you want and | will create a custom order with exact shipping for you.

We do NOT accept returns because our products are considered personal hygiene products and by law we cannot accept returns. You
wouldn't want to buy second hand teething products and we wouldn'l want to sell them. If you are in the EU you agree to our terms as these
are hygiene items and you accept that no retums are accepted.

“** INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING AND CUSTOMS “**

We are NOT rasponsible for a package once it leaves the US, If we provide you with tracking and the item is stuck in customs we will not ship
out a replacement as we cannot guarantee it won' also get stuck in customs. If your package is in customs please contact your Jocal shipping
authority and check on the status with them before contacting us, We will ask you for your case number so we can follow up on the item as
waell. Note that only one case can be opened per item. If we purchased Insurance on the package we will open the case as we are the
recipient of the insurance money (in order to allow us to replace your package).

You are 100% responsible for all customs and duty and import fees, We are nol responsible for any import fees, If you do not pay fees and
your package is force returned 1o us we will refund the purchase price minus shipping once we receive the package.

* INSURANCE ***

Qur first class packages are NOT mailed with insurance as that would be very cost prohibitive. If you want insurance on your package it will
ship priority and we will do that and will invoice you for the additional shipping and insurance. Cost is generally $6-20 for domestic US parcels
and $25-48 for internalional parcels. You MUST contact us first to arrange for insured packages.

Note that we may insure certain packages based on vaiue at our own cost (generally any package over $100).

Please also know that 10% of all sales are donated to a military family in need twice a year,

Your note to Tesla Baby
You did not add a note

hitps:/fwww.etsy.com/your/purchases/1230977069

22



917207 Amazon.com - Urger 111-32904 7 Z-/ 560014

amazoncom
o — )
Details for Order #111-3295472-7565014
Print this page for your records.
Order Placed: September 1, 2017 P(,(‘,(‘;@" \O-zz10-A\0T72-E0-
Amazon.com order number: 111-3295472-7565014 ) \ KOO0

Order Total: $245.25

Re e \O-CLmen X
Not Yet Shipped \Pac\ (oS « Charoer

Items Ordered Price
5 of: USB Wall Charger, HONGGE 5V/1A Universal Portable Travel Adapter High Speed  $11,99

1.0A Output for iPhone iPad Samsung HTC LG iPod Nokia (White-4 Pack)
Sold by: HONGGE (seller profile)

Condition: New
3 of: iPhone 4s 30-Pin Charging Cable, Liger [5-Pack] Premium 3.4ft 30 Pin To USB $8.95
Cables High Speed USB 2.0 Sync and Charge Cables for for iPhone 3 to 4s iPad 1 2 iPod

1th to 4th Gen, iPod I0S 8 compatible
Sold by: Liger Electronics (seller profiie)}

Condition: New

10 of: RAVPower Wall Charger 24W 4.8A (2.4A x 2) Dual USB with iSmart Technology, $9.99
Foldable Plug and LED Indicator - Black

Sold by: Sunvalley Brands (geller profile)

Condition: New
5 of: [Apple MFi Certified] Lightning Cable, iPhone 7 Cord, IPhone Charger, Charging $9.97
Connector by Trusted Cables Compatible With iOS 10, Comes with Trusted Guarantee

(3x 1m/3.2ft Cord) (3 Pack)
Sold by: EcoProductsLLC (seller profile)

“ Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Tiffany Dixon

BLOOMINGTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS
300 E MONROE ST
BLOOMINGTON, IL 61701-4028
United States

Shipping Speed:
FREE Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $236.55
Visa | Last digits: 8327 Shipping & Handling:  $6.01
Free Shipping: -$6.
Billing address Pping $E_?.]:
Tiffany Dixon .
BLOOMINGTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS Estimated tax oo be orore tax: $236.35
300 E MONROE ST stimated tax to be collected:  $8.

BLOOMINGTON, IL 61701-4028
United States Grand Total: $245.25

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

htips:/iwww.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.ntml/ref=oh_aui_pi_o00_?ie=UTF8&orderlD=111-3295472-7565014 172
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Koo ¥ 10-125T-hooo -1-S2000

Dixon, Tiffan

From: Autism Awareness Centre <maureen@autismawarenesscentre.com>

Sent: Thursday, August 31, 2017 3:33 PM

To: Dixon, Tiffany

Subject; Your Autism Awareness order receipt from August 31, 2017 r\A| d W

Oeavinrhes

Your order has been received and is now being processed. Your order details
are shown below for your reference:

Order #77272

| Product ' Quantity = Price

Super Skills: A Social Skills
Group Program for Children with

Asperger Syndrome, High- 1 $55.95
Functioning Autism and Related
Challenges
| . Subtotal: - $55.95 !
| $24.11 via
: el Expedited Parcel
| Shipping: i USA - approx. 6-7
| days
) Credit Card
Payment method: (Stripe)
Total: $80.06

Customer details



¢ Email address: DIXONT@district87.org

¢ Phone: 3098276031

Billing address

Shipping address

TIFFANY DIXON TIFFANY DIXON

Bloomington Public School Bloomington Public School

District 87 District 87

300 E Monroe St 300 E Monroe St

Bloomington, IL 61701-4083 Bioomington, IL 61701-4083
- United States (US) United States (US)

Autism Awareness Centre
GST # 88312 2004 RT0001
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Office mapo-r

OfficeMax S

NORMAL - (309) 862-1606
08/11/2017 10:65 AM (""d’

.

-E 513-1-3602-783450-17.6 1
2371 CARD, 1d,B12,20 21.99 §S
Subtotal: 21.99
Total: 21.99
Visa 8327: 21.99

TH CODE 092196

S Chip Read

D RO000000031010  VISA CREDIT
R 8000008000

S No Sianature Required

TEFFANY DIXON 932804239
Please create your online rewards
account at officedepot.com/rewards.
You must complete your account to
claim your rewards and view your
status,

ax Exemption Number 61204731

Shop online at www.officedepot.com
AR AR AN A NN EA R R AN AR AN ARLY

WE WANT TO HEAR FROM YOUI

Participate in our online customer
survey and receive a coupon for
$10 off wour next qualifulns
purchase of $60 or more on
offlce supplles, furniture and more.
(Excludes Technologsy. Limit 1 coupon rer
household/business. )

wuu.Tel 10fficelepat.con
and enter the survey code below:

144N JGBR CV29

ERAEAEKENARNER AN RN RN NN AR AR NXXANXANANNN

10104100050 ket
Office DEPOTSV.

OfficeMax

NORMAL - (309) 862-1606 ’Eﬁ_\simss
08/11/2017 10:67 aAM

ARRRIN WMillﬂlll!flIlHHIlII(

iLE 513-1-3603-783450-17.6
12371 CARD,IJ,BI1Z,20 21.99 ¢
Subtatal: 21.99
Total: 21.99
Visa 8327: 21.99

TH CODE 062065

$ Chip Read

D R0000000031010  VISA CREDIT
R 8000008000

S No Sisnature Required

TIFFANY DIXON 932804239
Please create your onllne rewards
account at officedepot.com/rewards.
You must complete your account to
claim your rewards and view your
status.

< Exemption Number 61204731
Shop online at wwu.officedepot.com
!l!*!*!**i**i**!l!K!*Il!}!**lli*!*l**

WE WANT TO HEAR FROM YOU!

Participate in our online customer
survey and receive & coupon far
$10 of f wour next qualifulne
Purchase of $50 or more on
office supplies, furniture and more
xcludes Technolosy. Limit 1 coupon f
household/business. )

wu . Tell0fficeDepot .com
and enter the survey code below:

24UM J5BR CV3H

!!*Rl!***l*!**l!**!**l****!*i!*!!!!uaut



82412017 Amazon.com - Order 112-5847631-6802638 |~CC.CA M VO -22%0-A\OT1

amazon.com 50-£52.000
Details for Order #112-5847631-6802638
Print this paae for vour records, O(;F‘ e W@/A—

Order Placed: August 24, 2017
Amazon.com order humber: 112-5847631-6802638
Order Total: $9.40

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Tiergrade Push Pin Magnets, 60 Pack Assorted Color Strong Magnetic Push Pins, $17.99

Perfect Magnets for Whiteboard, Refrigerator, Map and Calendar
Sold by: happiness market {seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Tiffany Dixon

300 E MONROE ST

SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT
BLOOMINGTON, IL 61701-4083
United States

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $17.99
Visa | Last digits: 8327 Shipping & Handiing: $0.00

Lightning Deal: -$8.59
Billing address g 9 #8.59
Tiffany Dixon Total before tax: $9.40

300 E MONROE ST :
SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT Estimated tax to be collected: $f)-.f)_(3

BLOOMINGTON, IL 61701-4083
United States Grand Total: $9.40

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice ® 1996-2017, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

https:llwww.amazon.oomlgplcsslsummarylprint.htmllref=oh_aui _pi_o00_?ie=UTF88orderlD=112-5847631-6802638 M
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812412017 Amazon.com - Order 112-2599981-4134604

Details for Order #112-2599981-4134604 _
Print this page for your records, -1 d(ﬁb(/ xo ? .
-

Order Placed: August 24, 2017
Amazon.com order number: 112-2599981-4134604
Order Total: $9.99

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price
1 of: Fidget Toys, SnowCinda 5 PCS Squeeze-a-Bean Soybean Stress Relieving Keychain  $9.99

Mobile Chain Fidget, Green (Green - 5 Pcs)
Sold by: SnowCinda Inc (seller profile)

Conditlon: New

Shipping Address:

Tiffany Dixon

300 E MONROE ST

SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT
BLOOMINGTON, IL 61701-4083
United States

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $9,99
Visa | tast digits: 8327 Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Billing address . e
Tiffany Dixon Total before tax: $9.99

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

300 E MONROE ST
SPECIAL EDUCATION DEPARTMENT
BLOOMINGTON, IL 61701-4083 Grand Total:$9.99
United States

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary,

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2017, Amazon.com, Inc, or its affiliates

hitps:/iwww.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print. himlref=od_aui _print_invoice?ie=UTF8&orderiD=112-2599981-4134604 11
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Potbelly Sandwich Shop
www . potbelly.com
603 S. Main Street

Phone
(309) 862-4850

U~st: JEREMY 08/18/201
fer221 11:32 A
2002

Tled Chicken 5.7
ist Beef 5.4
cken Salad (2 65.35) 10.7
' 4,2
mie 4,2
nhouse Chicken Salad 7.6
ps (7 61,25) 8.7
ChocCookie (3 81.35) 4,0
am Bar 1.5
colate Cookie 1.3
shmallow Bar 2.50
0z Bottled Other (6 @2.05) 12.7
drade Fruit Punch 2,77
total 70.¢
Exempt #£9994913107 0.t
0.1

ne in Total 70 .60

1 BXXXXXXXXXXXX8327 70.60
1th:093461

use your phone for more than selfies:
Download the POTBELLY APP
for i0S & Android
%
Order ahead and jump the 1ine!
Plus earn Potbhelly Perks
personalized just for YQU,
%
Thanks for letting us
#FeedYourSmile today!



# 10,2240 -4 100D -
KML \9—22-1, 23%-0

|_owpiop Dishnle. Lund-

Panera Bread
Cafa 1295
Bloomington, IL 61701
Phone: 309-662-0336

dcouracy Matters,
ar arder should be correct every time.
it’s not, we'll fax it right away, an
ive you a free treat for your trouble.
Just let any associate k. .

/2011 14073 A
ck Numl ;598241 Cashier: Michae
1 Strw. * py Chx Sal q.49
1. Jmaine
1 Poppyseed Drs
1 Lg Soda 2.09
1 Choc Chipper Cookie 0.99
1 French Bagustte
1 Strub Poppy Chx Sal 9.49
1 Romaing
1 Poppyseed Drs
1 Lg Soda .89
1 Choc Chipper Cookie .99
1 Chips
1 You Pick 2
1 1/2 Asian Ses Chx Sa 5.09
1 Romaine
1 Asian Sesame Drs
t Cilantro
1 Chicken
1 Cup Creany Tomato So 3.89
1 Bk Pepper Croutan
1 Chai Tea lLatte 3.49
1 Flip Flop Cookie 0.99
1 French Baguette
1 You Pick 2
1 1/2 Chicken Caesar 5 5.09
1 Romaine

1 Caesar Dressing

1 Grtd Parm Cheese

1 1/2 Turkey Sandwich 3.49
1 WG Pan Loaf

1 Mayo

1 Spicy Mustard

1 Lettuce

1 Tomato

1 Red Onion

— — T T W —_——— —_——



ek ¥ 10-2210- 4000 -

220
Loptop i fg e

y Tilos 1408
farke:
3300
an 11:40 AM
40 AM > 028 <
Jurker t
om o
J Tom £
toes
5
i | 8

Chovolate Counkk Cookie 1
Had Fountair 1
Chocolate Chuik taokie 1
Med Fountain 1.

Combo -2.
Med Fountain 1
Me+ Fountain 1

Lg Fountain 2:

BBQ Chips 1.
Thinny Chips 1.
Regutar Chips %
Jalapeno Chips 1.n

Subtotal 44 .55
Sales Tax (10.75%) Exempt

Total § 4.5

kkk PAID %%k

Credit Tendered 44.55 Tip 0.00

Tiffany

300 E Nonroe
308-827-6031




% |0-2210-\dD-
%:(‘)C 2%-0

. )
\wpio¢ Digmo. Lunel-
Potbelly Sandwich Shop

www potbelly.com
£09 S. Main Street

Phone
(309) 862-4850
Host: Kaitlyn 08/23/2017
Orderiil 11:40 AW
REPRINT# 1 e
<en Salad (3 85.40) 1
3 Grilled Chicken t
t Beef H
(2 84.25) t
en Salad Salad 8
souse Chicken Salad 1
le 1
; (7 01.25) 8
jocCookie (4 81.40) 5
n Bar 1
_aonmalliow Bar 2.
» Bottled Other (6 62.10) 12.
» Bottled Coke 2.
grapefruit 2
Leaf Unsweetened 2
tal 89.
“xempt #£9994913107 0.
0.
uaine in Total 89 .2!
Visa #XXXXXXXXXXXXBSZT 89.25

puth:052747

Use you: ~e for more than selfies:
] | the POTBELLY APP
;08 & Android

*
 ghe>d and jump the line!
ek Potbelly Perks
sed just for You.
¥

Thanks for letting us
4CoorVairini1e todav |
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Account number:

752741139353

Bill to Address:

ATTN: Jim Peterson

300 E Monmoe

Bloomington , IL., 61701 , US

Amazon Web Services Invoice

EmﬂmmmmabunmAWSWﬂorbil.wSﬂawsm.cowmw

Invoice Summary

tnvoice Number:
Invoice Date:

TOTAL AMOUNT DUE ON September 3 , 2017

This invoice is for the billing period August 1 - August 31, 2017

(‘ﬂetlngsfromAmazonWebSeMces.we'mmlﬁgmpmldoyouwmandechonbkwobemryouruseomwsm.muiﬁmmlhfomﬂon
regarding your bill, individual sarvice charge details, andyouramowﬂhbtorymmﬂabbonﬂwekcountAcﬂvﬂyPane.

Summary
AWS Service Charges

Changes
Credits
Tax *

Total for this invoice

Detail
Amazon Simple Storage Service

Charges
Estimated US sales tax to be collacted

Amazon Route 53

Charges
Estimated US sales tax to be collected

** This is not a VAT or GST invoice

Seivice Provider:

(Nottnbamodl'wwmniumeej

Amazon Web Services, inc.
410 Tetry Ave North
Seattle , WA 08108-5210, US

**** Please reference the tax mvoieebrabreakomofﬂve(}madlmtﬂxesbytwe

|0

P 3107

|7 ©

S SP UL

108012032
September 3 , 2017

$14.80

$14.80
$14.80
$0.00
$0.00

$14.80

$0.01
$0.01

$14.79
$14.79
$0.00



i.aEinski, Tammi

From: Holt, Chris

Sent: Tuesday, September 12, 2017 6:01 PM

To: Lapinski, Tammi

Subject: FW: Your Amazon.com order of "NEW - Carrying Case for DJI.." and 100 more items.

From: Amazon.com [mailto:auto-confirm @amazon.com)

Sent: Thursday, August 31, 2017 9:29 PM

To: Holt, Chris <HoltC@district87.org>

Subject: Your Amazon.com order of "NEW - Carrying Case for DJI..." and 100 more items.

Your un A .

amazonbusiness Accaunt _ Amazon.com
Order Confirmation
Order #113-6293588-6651855
Order #113-2547434-6192234

Order #113-0880628-1086603

Hello Chris Holt,

Thank you for shopping with us. We'll send a confirmation once your items have shipped. Your order details are
indicated below. If you would like to view the status of your order or make any changes to it, please visit Your
Orders on Amazon.com,

Your purchase has been divided into 3 orders.

This order is ptaced on behaif of Chott Industries.

Order Details

Order #113-6293588-6681855
Placed on Thursday, August 31, 2017

SHIPMENT 1 OF 2

Your guaranteed delivery date is: Your order will be sent to:
Saturday, September 2 Chris Holt
- . 226 MARTIN ST
ML L LG s NORMAL, IL 61761-1269
¥Prime Two.Day Shipping United States D~




SHIPMENT 2 OF 2

NEW - Camrying Case for DJI Mavic Pro - Splash-
proof | Durable | Compact | EVA Material - Carry
Your Drone with Maximum Protection

Toy

Sold by Drone Pit Stop

Condition: New

SanDisk Ultra 64GB microSDXC UHS-1 Card with
Adapter, Grey/Red, Standard Packaging
{(SDSQUNC-064G-GNEMA)

SANDISK; Personal Computers

Sold by Amazon.com LLC

SanDisk Ultra 64GB microSDXC UHS-1 Card with
Adapter, Grey/Rad, Standard Packaging
(SDSQUNC-084G-GNEMA)

SANDISK; Personal Computers

Sold by Amazon.com LLC

Beeway® Tough Water Shock Resistant Protector
Memory Card Carrying Case Holder 24 Slots for
SD SDHC SDXC and Micro SD TF with Storage
Bag & Carabiner

Electronics

Sold by MagicQUs

Condition: New

$34.97

$22.99
c‘°
$22.99 r\'
N
§ X
N Q
$11.69 \ Q
@ N\
' JV
NN

Your estimated delivery date is:

Your order will be sent io;

Thursday, September 28 - Chris Holt
Wednesday, October 26 226 MARTIN ST

S . NORMAL, IL 61761-1259 (4
Your shipping speed: Unlited States

~primeTywo.Day Shipping

2 Pack - Headphone Adapter to 3.5mm earbuds
Jack Adapter Earphone for iPhone 7 and 7 Plus
Lightning Connection Converter (White)
Wireless Phone Accessory

Sold by Amazon.com LLC

A

$19.99



The payment details of your transaction can be found on the order invoice.

Item Subtotal: $112.53

Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Total Before Tax: $112.53
Estimated Tax: $0.00
Order Total: $112.53

Order #113-2547434-6192234
Placed on Thursday, August 31, 2017

Your guaranteed delivery date is: Your order will be sent to:
Tuesday, September & Chris Holt
Your shipping speed: = onios

Bloomington, IL 61701

vPrime standard Shipping United States

s

10 x C2G/Cables to Go 40424 Value Series One $2.80
3.5mm Stereo Female to Two RCA Stereo Male

Y-Cable (6 Inch, Black)

Electronics

Sold by WinHong

Condition; New

10 x C2G/Cables to Go 40424 Value Series One $2.80
3.5mm Stereo Female to Two RCA Stereo Male

Y-Cable (6 Inch, Black)

Electronics

Sold by WinHong

Condition; New

10 x C2G/Cables to Go 40424 Value Series One $2.80
3.5mm Stereo Female to Two RCA Stereo Male

Y-Cable (6 Inch, Black)

Electronics

Sold by WinHong

Condition: New

10 x C2G/Cables to Go 40424 Value Series One $2.80
3.5mm Stereo Female to Two RCA Stereo Male

Y-Cabie (6 Inch, Black)

Electronics

lo W o 0

3

St bard

[)Mé@ for Jpestrs

7 Wodk Lk Lmdons !



Sold by WinHong
Condition: New

10 x C2G/Cables to Go 40424 Value Series One $2.80

3.5mm Stereo Female to Two RCA Stereo Male
Y-Cable (6 Inch, Black)
2 Electronics

Sold by WinHong
Condition; New

{tem Subtotal: $140.00
Shipping & Handling: $0.00
Total Before Tax: $140.00
Estimated Tax: $0.00
Order Total: $140.00

The payment details of your transaction can be found on the order invoice.

Order #113-0690629-1086603
Placed on Thursday, August 31, 2017

Your guaranteed delivery date is: Your order will be sent to:
Tuesday, September § Chris Holt
300 E. Monroe

Your shipping speed: Bloomington, IL 81701
PrimeTwo Day Shipping United States

Soid by AmaMax (USA) Since 1993 |
iMBAPrice® Authorized Distributor
Condition: New

10 x Cables Unlimited AUD-1100-50 50 feet $5.95

3.5mm Male to Male Stereo Cable - Black

Electronics
Sold by AmaMax (USA) Since 1993 |

iMBAPrice® Authorized Distributor
Condition: New

10 x Cables Unlimited AUD-1100-50 50 feet $5.95
3.5mm Male to Male Stereo Cable - Black
Electronics

o Qer Hion N

4

(, Ables
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—fo L«///éﬁ W f Uraghas /s
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The payment details of your transaction can be found on the order invoice.

10 x Cables Unlimited AUD-1100-50 50 feet
3.5mm Male to Male Sterec Cable - Black
Electronics

Sold by AmaMax (USA) Since 1993 |
iMBAPrice® Authorized Distributor
Condition: New

10 x Cables Unlimited AUD-1100-50 50 feet
3.5mm Male to Maie Stereo Cable - Black
Electronics

Sold by AmaMax (USA) Since 1993 |
iMBAPrice® Authorized Distributor
Condition: New

6 x Cables Unlimited AUD-1100-50 50 feet 3.5mm
Male to Male Stereo Cable - Black

Electronics

Sold by AmaMax (USA) Since 1993 |
iMBAPrice® Authorized Distributor

Condition: New

Item Subtotal:
Shipping & Handling:
Total Before Tax:
Estimated Tax:
Order Total:

To leam more about ordering, go to Ordering from Amazon.com.
If you want more information or need more assistance, go to Help.

Thank you for shopping with us.
Amazon.com

Buy It Again

$5.96

$5.95

$5.96

$273.70
$0.00
$273.70
$0.00
$273.70

C 05 (0 b DZZIZS
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@ “ w Details for Order #113-6293588 6681855
Erinrhls oage for your records,

Ovder Total: $112 53

Not Yet Shipped

Ttems Ordared

1 ol: 2 Pack gbg.)anisu.miiéugkims?q_gv!&vl&ggnh.:ihﬂgg_
Sald by Ao LT

ClmBtainss Rger

i

Shipped on September 1, 2017

1 of: SanDesk URTs S4GB MicroSOXC UHS-I Card with Adapter. y/Red, Standl gmg (SOSQLNG-D6- ).

=
Hi.ru!&sau?au:&amnxnsﬁaniqisgg\n&. dardt Fackaging . 06 |}, SANDISK

Said by. Aduxipn.com LLC

Cndition) Hew
n&"lmi.giﬂgassuss.%_?%_g EVA Matenssl - Carry Your Drone with Maximum Probection
Bald byt Oreha 0% Stow (3871 pooidn) | Product guartear Agk Ealler

Prica
$11.59

$22.99

$34.97

Ttem(s) Subtotal: §92.54
m@eiew:u..&aeuc.co

Total bafore tax: $92.54
Sales Tax:  50.00

Totat for This Shipment: $92.54

Payment information

Ttem(s) Sublotal: $112.53
mzardr:!ava"ua.s

Total bafore tax: $112.52
m&:iicaaocooaa-s&“un.ca

Grand Total:$112.53

Viss anding in 1374: September 1, 2017: $02.54

To view the status of your ordar, return to Order Summary.

andiziaes o M | Bocecy tatce £ 1996- 2047, Amaseaim fng, o Ha affvistes



LaBinski, Tammi

From: Radford, Jason

Sent: Friday, September 8, 2017 7:37 PM

To: Lapinski, Tammi

Subject: Fwd: Your 1Password invoice (D87 lllinicloud).

Begin forwarded message:

From: teams(@] password.com \b
Subject: Your 1Password invoice (D87/Mllimicloud). 6\%
Date: September 8, 2017 at 11:54:26 AM CDT }&

To: radfordj@distﬁctS?.org

Thanks for be&g a cu\s‘;c-»;«ter.’

Your invoice has been paid. The card ending in 1374 and belonging to Jim Peterson has been
charged $431.64.

Bill to; Jim Peterson

Account: D87/Mllinicloud

Date: September 8, 2017

Invoice ID; in_1 AzpjkHBax7LSHDffw7Q1E39

Description Price

Teams Pro (Annual) for 3 users $431.64
September 8, 2017 to September 8, 2018

Total $431.64
Paid $431.64

All amounts are in USD.

You can see the status of your subscription at any time by visiting the Billingtab in your Admin
Console.

Thanks so much for being a 1Password customer!

Cheers,
Your friends at AgileBits

1Passw@rd



8/23/2017

amazonggm'

Amazon.com - Order 111-8849945-2817849

Details for Order #111-8849945-2817849

Pri i for r records.

Order Placed: August 23, 2017
Amazon.com order number: 111-8849945-2817849
Order Total: $324.99

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price
1 of: IncStores - Jumbo Soft Interfocking Foam Tiles (50 Tiles, Black/Grey) Perfect for $324.99
martial arts, MMA, lightweight home gyms, p90x, gymnastics, cardio, and exercise

Sold by: IncStores (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Jim Peterson

300 East Monroe
Bloomington, IL 61701
United States

Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $324.99
Visa | Last digits: 1374 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $324.99
Jim Peterson Estimated tax to be collected:  $0.00

300 East Monroe
BLOOMINGTON, IL 61701
United States

Grand Total: $324.99

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice ® 1996-2017, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

Yiood 1N-¢

2L |
10 ¢ 2®3 [l It

https:/fwww.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.htmbref=oh_aui_pi_o00_?ie=UTF8&crderiD=111-8849945-2817849
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8/2312017

Amazon.com - Order 111-6216497-2556242

amazonconm

Details for Order #111-6216497-2556242
Print this e f our records.

Order Placed: August 23, 2017
Amazon.com order number: 111-6216497-2556242
Order Total: $269.79

Not Yet Shipped
Items Ordered Price
1 of: Merax Flodable Floor Seat Chair Cushion Foldable Sofa Chair (Red) $99.90
Sold by: PrimeShop Pro (geller profile)
Condition: New

1 of: Merax Pu Leather Foldable Modern Leisure Sofa Bed Video Gaming Sofa with Two $139.90

Pillows, Black
Sold by: PrimeShop Pro (seller profilg)

Conditlon: New

Shipping Address:
Jim Peterson

300 East Monroe
Bloomington, IL 61701
United States

Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $239.80
Visa | Last digits: 1374 Shipping & Handling: $29.99
.‘IBI““l"‘gt address Total before tax: $269.79

m Peterson Estimated tax to be collected:  $0.00

300 East Monroe
BLOOMINGTON, IL 61701
United States

-----

Grand Total: $269.79

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privagy Notice ® 1996-2017, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

htips:/fwww.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.html/ref=ch_aui _pi_o01_%ie=UTF8&orderiD=111-6216497-2556242

1"



8/23/2017 Amazon.com - Order 111-5253986-8089866

amazoncom
e 5

Details for Order #111-5253966-8089866
Print this page for your records.

Order Placed: August 23, 2017
Amazon.com order number: 111-5253966-8089866
Order Total: $393.99

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price
1 of: SHOTBOX Photography Light Box: Professional Product Photography Kit Studio $164.00
Bundle - Portable, Collapsible, Table Top Photo Tent Includes 4 Backdrops, SideShot

Accessory, and Stylish Case

Sold by: SHOTBOX (seller profile)

Condltion: New

1 of: Echo Show - Black $229.99
Sold by: Amazon Digital Services LLC

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Jim Peterson

300 East Monroe
Bloomington, IL 61701
United States

Shipping Speed:
Two-Day Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $393.99
Visa | Last digits: 1374 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
?Iilll:si address Total before tax: $393.99

m Peterson Estimated tax to be collected:  $0.00

300 East Monroe
BLOOMINGTON, IL 61701
United States

Grand Total: $393.99

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice @ 1996-2017, Amazon.com, Inc. or Its affiliates

hitps:/Awww.amazon.com/gp/css/summary/print.himl/ref=oh_aui_pi_o02_?ie=UTF88&orderiD=111-5253966-8089866



8/23/12017 Amazon.com - Order 111-2010610-8681808

amazoncom
] .
Details for Order #111-2010610-8681808

Print this page for your records,

Order Placed: August 23, 2017
Amazon.com order number: 111-2010610-8681808
Order Total: $125.22

Not Yet Shipped

Items Ordered Price

1 of: X Rocker 0150901 2 Plece Modern Lounging Ottoman with Storage $125.22
Sold by: ShopLadder (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:
Jim Peterson

300 East Monroe
Bloomington, IL 61701
United States

Shipping Speed:
Standard Shipping

Payment information

Payment Method: Item(s) Subtotal: $125.22
Visa | Last digits: 1374 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
;llli;lgt address Total before tax: $125.22

m Peterson Estimated tax to be collected:  $0.00

300 East Monroe
BLOOMINGTON, IL 61701
United States

Grand Total: $125.22

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice @ 1996-2017, Amazon,com, Inc. or its affillates

htlps:I!www.amazon.eomlgplcsslsummarylprint.htmllref=oh_aui L_pl_003_?ie=UTF8&orderlD=111-2010610-8681808



|6y Ylowln ~0eL

VenuWorks of Bloomington, LLC Q‘h # G InV0|ce
101 8 Madlson St. Date ——"
Bloomington, IL 61701
7/27/2017 342
Bill To
Bloomington High School
300 E Monroe St
Bloomington, IL 61701
P.O. No. Terms Project
Due on receipt
. Quantity Description Rate ‘Amount
1 | Building Rent 900.00 200,00
1| Bliifding Rept.;jdressing rooin / added the day of event due to band rider 100:00. 100,00
6 Rﬂsimbursed Security Wages - supervisor 20,00 120,00
6| Hgimbursed SEcurity Wages 15.00 90.00
6 | Reimbursed FOH Staff Wages (1 person / 6 hours) 15.00 90.00
/1 36 [IREimbursed ‘FOE Staff;Wages (2 people /13 hours) 15,00 390,00
10 | Reimbursed Maintenance Wages - supervisor 20.00 200,00
24 IRgimbursed Miintenance Wages (4 people /6 tiouts) 12.00 288.00
12 | Reimbursed Maintenance Wages - housekeeping supervisor 15.00 130,00
24 Reimbirsed Maintenance Wages (2 people / 12 hours) 12.00. 288.00
8} Reimbursed Stagehand Wages - electrician | load in / load out 37.50 300.00
16 {iReimbiirsed Stagehand Wages - ioad in'/ Joad out 24.00 Isdion
4 | Reimbursed Stagehand Wages - extra call needed for second band 24.00 96.00
1 IHaod Sales (300 people @ $12 guarantee - attendées) 3,600,00 3,600,007
1} Service Charges : 684.00 684.00T
1 }iRéimbursed'Bartender Fee (bar minimum not met | 2 people @ 4 hours) 20000 20000
1| Food Sales (bands) 352.00 352.00T
11{iServite Charges 66:88 66.88T
Sales Tax 10.75% 505.56
Total $8,834.44

)
Lk



(@Voice
CSEVOICE Billing Statement ( evo'ce

Bloomington Public Schools

Bill Date ; 08/15/2017
:f;;:;‘;:;‘ Period : 07/15/2017 - 08/14/2017
L0170 2020 Invoice No : C1362424-5
us

Account Summary

ey T T o

Current Activity
Current Bill Amount{USD)
Fixed Charges - SMB2_49.99_10X (USD) 49,93
Usage Charges(USD) 0.00
Total Charges(USD) 49,99
Net Charges 49,99
Other Charges(UsSD) 0.00
Current Amount(USD) 49,99
Payment(s) Recelved(USD) 49,99
Total Amount Due{USD) 0.00
Billing Summary for Company - Bloomington Public Schools
Description of Charge
Fixed Charges
Company 49,99

Other Recurring Charges

Total Charges (USD): 49.99

Jo 2227 3100 )0

VR Sevvren

1'23| S e e e
Page 1 of 1



9/28/2017 Amazon.com - Order 111-5253966-8089866

ama';on.com'
Final Details for Order #111-5253966-8089866

Print this page for vour records,

Order Placed: August 23, 2017
Amazon.com order number: 111-5253966-8089866
Order Total: $393.99

Shipped on August 24, 2017

Items Ordered Price

1 of: Echo Show - Black $229.99

Sold by: Amazon Digital Services LLC

Condition: New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal: $229.99

Jim Peterson Shipping & Handling: $0.00

300 East Monrge TR ETETEEE 3R

Bloomington, IL 61701 Total before tax: $229.99

United States Sales Tax:  $0.00

Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment: $229.99

Two-Day Shipping ——
Shipped on August 24, 2017

Items Ordered Price

1 of: SHOTBOX Photography Light Box: Professional Product Photography Kit Studio $164.00

Bundle - Portable, Collapsible, Table Top Photo Tent Includes 4 Backdrops, SideShot

Accessory, and Stylish Case

Sold by: SHOTBOX (seller profile)

Condition; New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal: $164.00

Jim Peterson Shipping & Handling: $0.00

300 East Monroe ———

Bioomington, IL 61701 Total before tax: $164.00

United States Sales Tax:  $0.00

Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment: $164.00

Two-Day shipping TR

Payment information

ngment Mgthod: Item(s) Subtotal: $393.99

Visa | Last digits: 1374 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00

::::il':egtear::;ess Total before tax: $393,99

300 East Monroe Estimated tax to be collected: $E)-._0_(_}

BLOOMINGTON, IL 61701 Grand Total: $393.99

United States

htlps:!!www.amazon.ngplcsslsummawlpﬁnt.hlmllrehoh_aun _pi_o04_?ie=UTF8&orderiD=111-5253066-8089866

12



9/28/2017 Amazon.com - Order 111-5253966-8089866

Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 1374: Auqust 24, 2017:$393.99

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Condtitions of Use | Privacy Notice © 1996-2017, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

hnps:ﬂ\wvw.amazon.ngplcsslsummawlpﬁnt.htmllrel=oh_aul _pi_004_7ie=UTF8&orderlD=111-5253966-8080866



912812017
amazoncony
L 1

Amazon.com - Order 111-6216497-2556242

Final Details fpr Order #111-6216497-2556242

Pri s r ord

Order Placed: August 23, 2017
Amazon.com order number: 111-6216497-2556242
Order Total: $269.79

Items Ordered

Shipped on August 24, 2017

1 of: Merax Flodable Floor Seat Chair Cushion Foldable Sofa Chair (Red)
Sold by: PrimeShop Pro (geller profile)

Condition: New

1 of: Merax Pu Leather Foldable Modern Leisure Sofa Bed Vide

Pillows, Black

Sold by: PrimeShop Pro (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address:

Jim Peterson
300 East Monroe

Bloomington, IL 61701

United States

Shipping Speed:

Standard Shipping

Payment Method:

Visa ] Last digits: 1374

Billing address
Jim Peterson
300 East Monroe

BLOOMINGTON, IL 61701

United States

Credit Card transactions

Payment information

Price
$99.90

o Gaming Sofa with Two $139.90

Item(s) Subtotal: $239.80
Shipping & Handling:

$29.99

Total before tax: $269.79
Sales Tax:

$0.00

Total for This Shipment: $269.79

Item(s) Subtotal: $239.80

Shipping & Handling: $29.99

Total before tax: $269.79

Estimated tax to be collected:

To view the status of your order, return to Qrder Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice © 15996-2017, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

htlps:ﬂwww.amazon.con'nlgplcsslsummarylpﬁnl.html!ref=oh_aui _pi_003_7ie=UTF8&orderiD=111-6216497-2556242

$0.00

Grand Total: $269.79

Visa ending in 1374: August 24, 2017:$269.79

11



912812017 Amazon.com - Order 111-2010610-8681808

amazoncom

Final Details for Order #111-2010610-8681808
i i e I ur s

Order Placed: Audust 23, 2017

Amazon.com order number: 111-2010610-8681808
Seller's order number: 9372378

Order Total: $125.22

Shipped on August 24, 2017

Items Ordered Price

1 of: X Rocker 0150901 2 Piece Modern Lounging Ottoman with Storage $125,22
Sold by: ShoplLadder (seller profile)

Condition: New

Shipping Address: Item(s) Subtotal: $125.22
Jim Peterson Shipping & Handling: $0.00
300 Fast Monrce TR
Bloomington, IL 61701 Total before tax: $125.22
United States Sales Tax:  $0.00
Shipping Speed: Total for This Shipment: $125.22

Standard Shipping 0 TETTETRETee

Payment information

P.ayment M.et'hod: Item(s) Subtotal: $125.22
Visa | Last digits: 1374 Shipping & Handling:  $0.00
Billing address Total before tax: $125.22

Jim Peterson

300 East Monroe
BLOOMINGTON, IL 61701
United States

Estimated tax to be collected: $0.00

Grand Total: $125.22
Credit Card transactions Visa ending in 1374: August 24, 2017: $125.,22

To view the status of your order, return to Order Summary.

Conditions of Use | Privacy Notice ©® 1996-2017, Amazon.com, Inc. or its affiliates

h!tps:lew.amzon.conglcsslsummavylprint.htm"ref:oh_aui _pi_o05_?ie=UTFa&orderlD=111-2010610-8681808
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FRONTIER

MONDAY, SEP 11, 2017 - SUNDAY, SEP 17, 2017
Chicago-O'Hare, IL (ORD} ﬁ}' Colorado Springs, CO (C0OS)

Depart: Monday Sep 11, 2017

Trip Confirmation Number: SED3NE

L

Flight Departure

F9 955 10:45 AM
Chicago-O'Hare, IL (ORD)

Aurhval Duration

12:18 PM 2hr 33min
Colorado Springs, CO (COS) NonStop

Passengor Name Seats Bags Special Services

Jim Peterson 23A 1 Checked -

Return: Sunday Sep 17, 2017

Flight Depariure Arrival Duration

F9 954 06:25 AM 10:00 AM 2hr 35min
Colorado Springs, CO (COS) Chicago-O'Hare, IL (ORD} NonStop

Pessenger Name Seats Bags Speciat Services
Jim Peterson - 1 Checked -

Invoice

Summary

Alrfare §$16.74

Options $50.00

U.S. Transportation Tax $1.26 3 3 ’2 o’j ]’)J

U.8. Passenger Securily Fea $11.20 I @ L’L L{

Carrier Interfaca Charge $20.00

U.S. Domestic Flight Segmant Tax 38.20

Chicago-O'hare, Il (ORD) Passenger Facliity — $4.50
Charge

Colorado Springs, Co {COS) Passenger $4.50
Faclity Charge

GRAND TOTAL $116.40



FRONTIEF

s

SATURDAY, SEP 16, 2017 - SATURDAY, SEP 16, 2017 Trip Confirmation Number: IYZJ7Q
Colorado Springs, CO (COS) »' Chicago-O'Hare, iL (ORD)

Depart: Saturday Sep 16, 2017

Flight Departurg Aurtval Duration
Fo 954 06:25 AM 10:00 AM 2hr 35min
Colorado Springs, CO (COS) Chicago-O'Hare, IL (ORD) NonStop
Passenger Name Seats Bags Special Services
Jim Psterson 1Cc 1 Canry On, 1 Checked -
Ihvoice
Summary
Airfare $8.37
Qptions $85.26
U.S. Transportation Tax $0.63
Carriar Interface Charge $10.0¢
U.S. Passenger Security Fes $5.60
U.S. Domestic Flight Segment Tax $4.10
Colorado Springs, Co (COS) Passenger $4.50
Facllity Charga
GRAND TOTAL $118.46
Options
THE WORKS
Refundability
No Change Fees”
Checked Bag 3
Cary On item o Z/’z L'Uf 3 ?> ZO 7 }’7,
Best Seat Available
$685.26
Jim Peterson
Checked Bag INCL
Carry On ltem INGL
Besi Seat Available INCL
TOTAL $118.46
Purchasa Date 0906117
Payment Visa
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VENUWORKS OF BLOOMINGTON LLC
101 S MADISON ST
BLOOMINGTON IL 61761
309-434-2843

Terminal 1D: 01744772 4181
8/13/17 12:53 PM
SERVER #: 1
VISA - MANUAL
ACCT #: wirtkiortinms]374
CREDIT SALE
UID: 722541878689  REF §: 1484
BATCH #: 036 AUTH #: 979241
AMOUNT $8834.44
TIP
TOTAL S,

APPROVED

THANK YOUI

CUSTOMER COPY



@ Thank you, invoice paid

Thrive in the Schools Bundle Packs
Invoice #000006

August 10, 2017

Customer
Barry Reilly
reillyB@district87.org

We appreciatp your business and look forward to helping you help your students Thrive!

School Bundle Pack I x 3 $537.00
School Bundle Pack R x 2 $358.00
S&H $40.00
Sub-Total $935.00

Total Due
VISA 8594

Thrive



Gleason, Wilma

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

Reilty, Barry
Monday, August 14, 2017 8:43 AM

Gleason, Wilma —
Fw: Your receipt for payment to For A Better Tomorro/a

From: PayPal <service@paypal.com>

Sent: Monday, August 14, 201]
To: Reilly, Barry
Subject: Your receipt for paym

F 8:37 AM

nt to For A Better Tomorrow

P PayPal

You paid $250.00 USD to
For A Better Tomorrow

0 O
Thanks for using PayPal, Barry Reitly

Create a PayPal account in just a few seconds so every checkout is a snap!

Activate PayPal Now




Payment details

For your purchase on August 14, 2017
Details

1688-846-YICU 20017 $250.00 USD
Subtotal $250.00 USD
Amount you'll pay $250.00 USD
Paid with VISA x-8594
The transaction will appear on your statement as PayPal * PAYPAL *FORBETTERTO

Barry Reilly

PayPal: easy to get, easy to use

PayPal isn't just a convenient way to shop online. It's also an easy way to send
money to anyone, across town or around the world.

Activate PayPal Now

Invoice {D: c60b775a3c6360d29344a87bcf83¢c988
Merchant details
For A Better Tomotrow

Customer Detailsf



Gleason, Wilma
ﬁ

From: Diane Siron <Diane@mcleancochamber.org>

Sent: Tuesday, August 22, 2017 9:24 AM

To: Gleason, Wilma

Subject: MclLean County Chamber of Commerce: 2017 - Breakfast Business Briefs - 08 August -

Education Update

Event Registration Submisgion Confirmation
2017 - Breakfast Business Briefs - 08 August - Education Update

Your Event Registration reques{ has been received.

Order Confirmation:

Order Number: ©.661,4959.57494

Order Amount: $40.00

Event Name: 2017 - Breakfast Business Briefs - 08 August - Education Update
Registrant: Brigette Beasley (Bloomington Public Schools}

Event Date: August 25, 2017

Event Time: 07:15 AM - 08/30 AM

Billing Status: You will be invoiced for the amount dus.

Purchase Summary \
Fee'Namp ° = Description __|Quantity| Total Algt
C‘L;?#g; lr2017 Breakfast BuBiness Briefs - Brigette Beasley ; 20}&
A t 2017 Breakfast Busi Briefs -
MI.;g"I..ll:er reaKiast Supiness prig Mary Yount 1 20.00
Total; 4000 40.00

2017 - Breakfast Business Briefs - 08 August - Education Update

Date: August 25, 2017
Time: G7:15 AM - 08:30 AM
Location: (hateau of Bloomington
601 Jumer Drive
Bloomington, IL. 61704
lick He r imation
Add to Catendar

Thank you!
McLean County Chamber pf Commerce

This email was sent on behalf of McLegn County Chamber of Commerce by GrowthZone, 24400 Smiley RD Ste. 4, Nisswa, MN 56468 To unsubscribe
click here. If you have questions or comments concerning this email or GrowthZone services in general, please contact us by email at

support@aqrowthzong.com




Gleason, Wilma

%

From: Amazon.com <auto-confirm@amazon.com>
Sent: Thursday, September 7, 2017 2:08 PM

To: Gleason, Wilma

Subject; Your Amazon.com order

Order Confirmation

ello Wilma Gleason,

Thank you for shopping with us. You ordered 6 of "Nekoosa Coated Products...”.
We'll send a confirmation wh+n your items ship.

Details |
Order #112-9507674-1370643

Arriving: Ship to:
Wednesday, September 13 - Wilma Gleason
Monday, September 18 300 E MONROE ST...
View or manage Oj’dﬁf | Total Before Tax: $17.04
S e AT Estimated Tax: Z~%0.00
Order Total: $170.04

i
|
We hope to see you again so<|>n.

Amazon.com

amazonbusiness
Shop online fo

Save with business-only prices, shared accounts, analytics, and more. ]
Upgrade to a free account »

The payment for your invoice is processed by Amazon Payments, inc. P.O. Box 81226 Seattle, Washington
98108-1228. If you need more information|, please contact (866) 216-1075

By placing your order, you agree to Amazpn.com’s Privacy Notice and Conditions of Use. Uniess otherwise
noted. items sold by Amazon.com LLC are subject to sales tax in selecl states in accordance with the applicable
laws of that stale. If your order contains ofje or more ilems from a seller other than Amazon.com LLC it may be
subject to state and local sales tax, depending upon the seller's business policies and the focation of their
operations. Learm more about tax and seller information.

This email was sent from a notification-only address that cannot accept incoming email. Please do not reply to
this message.




Gleason, Wilma

From;
Sent:
To:
Subject:

Dane, your credit card will be refunded the $25

From: Gleason, Wilma [mailto:gleasonw@district87.org]
Sent: Thursday, September 14,2017 7:07 AM

To: Camille Gillette <cgillette@jasb.com>

Subject: FW: Corn Belt Division: Meeting Registration

Camille,

| also need to cancel Mark Wylte for the October 12 Corn Belt dinner meeting.

Thank you,
Wilma

From: Gleason, Wilma

Sent: Tuesday, September 5, 2017 8:35 AM

To: ‘Camille Gillette' <cgillette @iasb.com>
Subject: RE: Corn Belt Division Meeting Registration

Thank you.

From: Camille Gillette [mailto:

Camille Gillette <cgillette@iasb.com>
Thursday, September 14, 2017 7:26 AM
Gleason, Wilma

RE: Corn Belt Division Meeting Registration

illette @iash.com]

Sent: Tuesday, September 5, 2017 8:31 AM

To: Gleason, Wilma <gleasonw
Subject: RE: Corn Belt Division

No, all cancellations must com

Subject: RE: Corn Belt Division
Camilie,

I need to cancel Mary Yount for
place to cancel.

Thank you,
Wilma

district87.org>
eeting Registration

through me. | will get it done today. Thanks for letting me know.

eeting Registration

the October 12" Corn Belt dinner meeting; can | do it online? | looked but didn’t see a



Gleason, Wilma

From: info@iasb.com

Sent: Friday, August 18, 2017 6:36 AM
To: Gleason, Wilma

Subject: Confirmation of 145511

% ILLINOIS ASSOCIATION

OF SCHOOL BOARDS

This message is to confirm the receipt of your recent order.

Customer's Name: Wilma Gleason
Date: 8/18/2017

Billing Address: Bloomington SD 87
300 E Mpnroe St
Bloomington, IL 61701-4028

Payment Code: 145511 |
Transaction Date: 8/18/2017 [12:00:00 AM

Total: 288.40
Payment Amount: 288.40
Balance: 0.00
Authorization:
Reference Number: 826054977300071026

Blooming;:on SD 87

Bill to: 300 E Monroe St
BloomingFon, IL 61701-4028

Payment Method: VISA

Customer Qty ‘ Item Price Discount Taxes Shipping g::tl; -l Paid Balance
Monitoring District
' Performance: Saying What

1.00 We Menn & Doing What We 280.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 280.00280.00  0.00
3 Say

Gleason | o, CreditCard Fee 840  0.00 000  0.00 840 840  0.00

Wilma



Gleason, Wilma

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

Event Registration Submis
2017 - Breakfast Busine

Your Event Registration request

Order fonﬂrmation:
Order Number: &.661.4959

Diane Siron <Diane@mcleancochamber.org>

Thursday, August 24, 2017 8:45 AM

Gleason, Wilma

Mclean County Chamber of Commerce: 2017 - Breakfast Business Briefs - 08 August -

Education Update

ion Confirmation

s Briefs - 08 August - Education Update

has been received,

57522

Order Amount: $20.00
Event Name: 2017 - Break

ast Business Briefs - 08 August - Education Update
Registrant. Charles Irwin (Bloomington Public Schools)

Event Date: August 25, 2017
Event Time: 07:15 AM - 08[30 AM

Billing Status: You will be invoiced for the amount due.

Purchase Summary \
Feo Nams Description Quantity| Total Amt |
August 2017 Breakfast Buginess Briefs - :
Member Charles Irwin 1 20.00
Total: 20.00 20.00

2017 - Breakfast Business Briefs - 08 August - Education Update

ugust 25, 2017
(15 AM - 08;30 AM

Add to Calendar

Thank youl
McLean County Chamber

pf Commerce

This email was sent on behalf of McLegn County Chamber of Commerce by GrowthZone, 24400 Smiley RD Ste_ 4, Nisswa, MN 56468 To unsubscribe
glick here. If you have questions or comments concerning this email or GrowthZone services in general, please contact us by email at

support@aqrowthzone corm.




Remit Payment To:

Hiinois Association of School Boards
2921 Baker Drive
Springfield, lllinois 62703-5929

B8ill To:

Customer#: 640870

Bloomington SD 87

Attn: Wilma Gleason

300 E Monroe St
Bloomington, IL 61701-4028

; ILLINQIS ASSOCIATION

Amount Due ___ $0.00 OF SCHOOL BOARDS

Payment Information

O Check Enclosed Check Number

If you wish to use another form of payment, please contact
IASB at 217/528-9688, ext. 1145. Please note that due to
processing fees, payment via credit card will incur an
additional 3% transaction fee.

i PLEASE DETACH AND REMIT WITH YOUR PAYMENT

ILLINOIS ASSOCIATION

OF SCHOOL BOARDS

Customer #: 640870

BILL TO

Bleomington SD 87
Altn: Wilma Gleason
300 E Monroe St
Bloomington, IL 61701-4028 |

Group Registration for Event: Joint Annual Conference 2017

2921 Baker Drive

Springfield, lllinois 62703-5929
217/528-9688

Fax: 217/528-2831

FEIN: 31-1540788

Invoice Details: Invoice #: 182119 Invoice Date: 08/21/2017 PO #:
Registrant Name Guest Name, Description Hotel Arrive Depart Confirm # Unit Price
Brigette Beasley Get Your Message Out $140,00
PM
Using Data to Make $140,00
Decisions
Credit Card Fee $8.40
Invoice Total $288.40
|Amount Paid $288.40
Discount $0.00
Amount Due $0.00




Remit Payment To:

Bill To:

V.

Customer #: 640870

BILLTO

Bloomington SD 87

Afttn: Barry Reilly

300 E Monroe St
Bloomington, IL 61701-4028

illinois Association of School Boards

2921 Baker Drive
Springfield, linois 62703-5929

Customer#: 640870

Bloomington SD 87
Altn: Barry Rellly
300 E Monroe St
Bloomington, IL §170/1-4028

B

ILLINOIS ASSOCIATION
OF SCHOOL BOARDS

Amount Due $0.00

; ILLINOIS ASSOCIATION

OF SCHOOL BOARDS

Mg

Payment Information

D Check Enclosed

Check Number

If you wish to use another form of payment, please contact
IASB at 217/528-9688, ext. 1145. Please note that due to
processing fees, payment via credit card will incur an
additional 3% transaction fee.

PLEASE DETACH AND REMIT WITH YOUR PAYMENT

Group Registration for Event: Joint Annual Conference 2017

2921 Baker Drive

Springfield, lllinois 62703-5929
217/528-9688

Fax: 217/528-2831

FEIN: 31-1540788

Involes Detnils: Involce #: 183020 Involce Date: 09/07/2017 PO #:
nt Nam¢  Guest Namé Description Hotel Arrive  Depart  Confirm#  Unit Price
Brian Evans School Safety and $140,00
Security Seminar
Credit Card Fee $4.20
Invoice Total $144.20
|Amount Paid $144.20
Discount $0.00
|Amount Due $0.00




Gleason, Wilma

From: info@iasb.com
Sent: Wednesday, August 30, 2017 11:18 AM
To: Gleason, Wilma
Subject: Confirmation of 145900
HLINQIS ASSOCIATION
OF SCHOOL BOARDS

This message is to confirm the receipt of your recent order.

Customer's Name: Wilma Gleason
Date: 8/30/2017

Billing Address: Blcomington SD 87
300 E Monroe St
Bloomington, IL 61701-4028
Payment Code: 145900
Transaction Date: 8/30/2017(12:00:00 AM

Total: 25.00
Payment Amount: 25.00
Balance: 0.00
Authorization:
Reference Number: 825879141756929915

Bil} to: 300 E Mdnroe St
Bloomington, IL 61701-4028

Payment Method: VISA

Bloomlnﬂton sSD 87

Customer Qty Item Price Discount Taxes Shipping ’?:::;l Paid Balance
Wylie Carn Belt Division Dinner
Mark 1.00 Meeting 10/12/2017 25.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 25.0025.00 0.00

Ilinels Assoclation of School Boards,| 2921 Baker Drive, Springfield, Hlinois 62703-5929 | Phone: 217/528-9688 | www.iasb.com

The vislon of the [llinois Assoclation pF Schoo! Boards is excellence in lcal school board governance supporting quality public education.




Gleason, Wilma

From:
Sent:
To:
Subject:

% WLINOIS ASSQCIA

info@iasb.com

Thursday, August 10, 2017 8:42 AM
Gleason, Wilma

Confirmation of 145328

[ION

OF SCHOOL BOARDS

This message is to ¢

Customer’s Name: Wilma
Date: 8/10/2

onfirm the receipt of your recen

Gleason
017

300 E Monroe St
Bloomington, IL 61701-4028

Payment Code: 145328
Transaction Date: 8/10/2017 12:00:00 AM

Total: 125.00
Payment Amount: 125.00
Balance: 0.00
Authorization: [
Reference Number: 825878?99437394473

Billing Address: Bloomll:ﬁgton SD 87

|
Bloomington SD 87
Bill to: 300 E Monroe St
Bloomington, IL 61701-4028

Payment Method: VISA

Customer Qty Item Price Discount Taxes Shipping ?::; -l Paid Balance
Reilly Barry 1.00  C9™ ?\;geﬁ;‘giigj‘l ?/iz’g‘]e; 2500 000 0.00 000 25002500 0.00
Irwin Charles 1.00  C4m ?degi‘gslig;‘l 3‘2“5‘1‘37‘ 2500 000 0.00 000 25002500 0.00
g;agﬂg 100 ©dm ?\flgegfl‘gjig}‘l ]2)/;“(;‘1"'; 2500  0.00 0.00  0.00 25002500  0.00
YountMary1.00 9™ ?\jgegril‘gslig/‘; Biz“(;‘]"; 2500 000 0.00 000 25002500 0.00
foutzely 4 Cam Belt Division Dinner o o 400 000 000 25.00 2500 0.00

Tammy Meeting 10/12/2017



Gleason, Wilma

m); Systems Incorporated <storemanager@adobe.com>
ay, September 7, 2017 7:21 AM

To: Gleason, Wilma

Subject: Thanks for your purchase

Welcome, Barry!

Click below to confirm your new Adobe ID account, gleasonw@district87.org.
You'll be asked to create a password if you haven't done so already.

Confirm your account

Already confirmed? Get started

Your order details

Order number: ADB013419268
Ordered: September 7, 2017

P Acrobat Pro DC subscription (one-year, prepaid) US$179.88/yr
(Mac/Wir, MULT)
Subtotal: US$179.88/yr
Tax/VAT 6.25%: US$11.24/yr

Total: US$191.12/yr




Gleason, Wilma

“

From: Almeda, James <JrAlImed®@ilstu.edu>
Sent: Thursday, August 31, 2017 10:00 AM

To: Gleason, Witma

Subject: RE: Your Tickets for Chemistry & Cocktails
Thanks Wilma.

Jim

From: Gleason, Wilma [mailto:gleasonw@district87.org]

Sent: Thursday, August 31, 2017 9:58 AM

To: Elizabeth Fox Anvick - Persgnal <efoxanvick@gmail.com>; Almeda, James <JrAlmed @ilstu.edu>
Subject: FW: Your Tickets for Chemistry & Cocktails

I printed out the paper tickets for you and will give them to you at the next meeting.

From: Reilly, Barry =
Sent: Thursday, August 31, 2017 9:54 AM 6 C/

To: Gleason, Wilma <gleasonw@district87.org>
Subject: FW: Your Tickets for Chemistry & Cocktails

From: Eventbrite [mailto:orders@eventbrite.com]
Sent: Thursday, August 31, 2017 9:49 AM

To: Reilly, Barry <ReillyB@district87.org>
Subject: Your Tickets for Chemistry & Cocktails

Eventbrit

Find events My Tickets

Hi Barry, this is your order confirmation for
Chemistry & Cocktails

Organized by Beyond the Books Educational Foundation

Here are your tickets




ile Tickets
B Gk
= 4y
b Pap;ar Tickets
B e Open the email attachment

Questio

Contact the or

Order S

Order #: 664

Name

Barry Reilly

or download here

NS about this event?

ganizer

ummary August 31, 2017
157729
Type Quantity Price
Chemistry & Cocktails 3 $90.00

TOTAL $90.00
Charged to: Visa - XXXX-XXXXXX-8594

This charge will appear on your card statement as EB *Chemistry

Cocktail

Refund Policy: No Refunds

This order is subject to Eventbrite Terms of Service, Privacy Policy, and

Cockie Policy




About this event

NS ClEM N
= g uapliy

G:%rv St
Thursday, October 12, : rmai = Ny
2017 from 6:00 PM to [
8:00 PM (CDT) . lllinois State
SU's Hancock Stadium 9 Uniyersity 2
lub 3 = &
35 N Main St Map data €2017 Google

. ormal, IL 61761

|
}F\dd to my calendar:
Googie - Outlook - iCal -

Yahoo
“ Your Account
Log in to access tickets and manage your orders.

Create your own event Discover great events

Anyone can sell tickets or Find local events that match

manage registration with . your passions. =
Eventbrite. See events -
Learn More

; This email was sent to reillyb@district87 org
Eventbrite | 155 5th St, 7th Floor | San Francisco, CA 94103
Copyright © 2017 Eventbrite. All rights reserved.

THIS TRANSMISSION IS INTENDED AND RESTRICTED FOR USE BY THE ABOVE ADDRESSEE
ONLY. IT MAY CONTAIN|CONFIDENTIAL AND/OR PRIVILEGED INFORMATION EXEMPT FROM
DISCLOSURE UNDER FEDERAL OR STATE LAW. IN THE EVENT SOME OTHER PERSON OR
ENTITY RECEIVES THIS TRANSMISSION, SAID RECIPIENT IS HEREBY NOTIFIED THAT ANY
DISSEMINATION, DISTRIBUTION, OR DUPLICATION OF THIS TRANSMISSION OR ITS CONTENTS
IS PROHIBITED. IF YOU SF—IOULD RECEIVE THIS TRANSMISSION IN ERROR, PLEASE CALL US

3



IMMEDIATELY AT 309.827.6031, DELETE THE FILE FROM YOUR SYSTEM, AND DESTROY ANY

HARD COPIES OF THIS TRANSMISSION. THANK YOU. Bloomington Public Schools School District87
Bloomington, Illinois .
|




Gleason, Wilma

From: Camille Gillette <cgillette@iasb.com>
Sent: Thursday, September 14, 2017 7:26 AM
To: Gleason, Wilma

Subject: RE: Corn Belt Division Meeting Registration

Done, your credit card will be fefunded the $25

From: Gleason, Wilma [mailto gleasonw@district87.org]
Sent: Thursday, September 14, 2017 7:07 AM

To: Camille Gillette <cgillette%iasb.com>

Subject: FW: Corn Belt Divisio Meeting Registration

Camille,

I also need to cancel Mark Wylie for the October 12t Corn Beit dinner meetj

Thank you,
Wilma

From: Gleason, Wilma
Sent: Tuesday, September 5, 2017 8:35 AM

To: 'Camille Gillette' <cgillette@iash.com>

Subject: RE: Corn Belt Division Meeting Registration

Thank you.

From: Camille Gillette [mailto:dgillette@iasb.com)
Sent: Tuesday, September 5, 2017 8:31 AM

To: Gleason, Wilma <gleasonw(@district87.org>
Subject: RE: Corn Belt Division Meeting Registration

No, all cancellations must come through me. | will get it done today. Thanks for letting me know.

From: Gleason, Wilma Imailto:gleasonw@districtS?.org]

Sent: Tuesday, September 05, 2017 8:12 AM
To: Camille Gillette <cgillette@jasb.com>
Subject: RE: Corn Belt Division Meeting Registration

Camille,

I need to cancel Mary Yount for the October 12 Corn Belt dinner meeting; can | do it online? I looked but didn’t see a
place to cancel.

Thank you,
Wilma




From: Camille Gillette [mailto
Sent: Wednesday, August 30,
To: Gleason, Wilma <gleason\.J
Subject: RE: Corn Belt Division

2

That is because they were alre

ady registered and paid on 8/10/2017. Once they have been re

cgillette @iasb.com}

017 11:24 AM

y@district87.org>

Meeting Registration

gistered for an event they

won’t show up again to stop duplications.

From: Gleason, Wilma [mailto
Sent: Wednesday, August 30,
To: Camille Gillette <cgillette @
Subject: Corn Belt Division M

2

Camille,

l am attempting to register th
having is that two of my Boar

gleasonw@district87.org]

017 10:28 AM

Diash.com>
eting Registration

e Board members for the Corn Belt Division meeting on October 12
members don’t show u

. The issue I'm
p when | try to register them...Tammy Houtzel and Mary Yount.

They do show up in my “Distri¢ts You Manage”.

Thank you for any assistance y
Wilma

THIS TRANSMISSION IS
ONLY. IT MAY CONTA

DISCLOSURE UNDER FE
ENTITY RECEIVES THIS

DISSEMINATION, DISTRIBUTION, OR DUPLICATION OF

HARD COPIES OF THIS
Bloomington, Illinois

THIS TRANSMISSION IS
ONLY.IT MAY CONTAIN
DISCLOSURE UNDER FEI
ENTITY RECEIVES THIS
DISSEMINATION, DISTRI
IS PROHIBITED. IF YOU §
IMMEDIATELY AT 309.82
HARD COPIES OF THIS TI
Bloomington, Illinois
THIS TRANSMISSION IS I
ONLY. IT MAY CONTAIN
DISCLOSURE UNDER FEI
ENTITY RECEIVES THIS 1
DISSEMINATION, DISTRII
IS PROHIBITED. IF YOU S
IMMEDIATELY AT 309.82

HARD COPIES OF THIS TH

Bloomington, Illinois

u can provide.

TENDED AND RESTRICTED FOR USE BY THE ABOVE ADDRESSEE
CONFIDENTIAL AND/OR PRIVILEGED INFORMATION EXEMPT FROM
ERAL OR STATE LAW. IN THE EVENT SOME OTHER PERSON OR
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TENDED AND RESTRICTED FOR USE BY THE ABOVE ADDRESSEE
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/.6031, DELETE THE FILE FROM YOUR SYSTEM, AND DESTROY ANY
*ANSMISSION. THANK YOU. Bloomington Public Schools School District87
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Gleason, Wilma
m
From: Diane Siron <Diane@mcleancochamber.org>

Sent: Thursday, August 24, 2017 9:53 AM

To: Gleason, Wilma

Subject: Wilma Gleason - Breakfast Business Briefs - 08 August - Education Update

Hi wilma,

Yes | did.

Diane Siron

Membership & Programs Assistant

McLean County Chamber of Commerce

2203 East Empire Street, Suite B

Bloomihgton, IL 61704

Office: 309-829-6344 g
Email: diane@mcleancochamber.org

cGunty (OO OO
CHAMBER
OF COMMERCE

From: Gleason, Wilma [mailto:gleasonw@district87.org)

Sent: Thursday, August 24, 2017 9:57 AM

To: Diane Siron <Diane@mcleapcochamber.orp

Subject: RE: McLean County Chamber of Commerce: 2017 - Breakfast Business Briefs - 08 August - Education Update

Did you get a registration for Mark Wylie?

Thanks, Diane.

From: Diane Siron [mailto:Diane @mcleancochamber.org]
Sent: Thursday, August 24, 2017 8:45 AM

To: Gleason, Wilma <gleasonw@district87.org>
Subject: McLean County Chamber of Commerce: 2017 - Breakfast Business Briefs - 08 August - Education Update

Event Registration Submlsskon Confirmation
2017 - Breakfast Business Briefs - 08 August - Education Update

Your Event Registration request h'nas been received.

Order Confirmation: [
Order Number: .661.4959.57522
Order Amount: $20.00

Event Name: 2017 - Breakfast Business Briefs - 08 August - Education Update
Registrant. Charles Irwin (Bjoomingion Public Schools)

Event Date: August 25, 201



E;rent Time: 07:15 AM - 0
Billing Status: You will be

8:30 AM

nvoiced for the amount due.

i _Purchase Summary e
Fee Nanje Description |Quantity| Total Amt
August 2017 Breakfast Business Briefs - A
Member Charles Irwin 1 20.00
Total: 2000 20.00

Date:
Time:
Location:

Add to Calendar

Thank youl
McLean County Chambe

7:15 AM - 08:30 AM
hateau of Bloomington
601 Jumer Drive

of Commerce

This email was sent on behalf of ML
glick here. If you have questions or col

support@arowthzone com.

THIS TRANSMISSION IS
ONLY. IT MAY CONTAIN
DISCLOSURE UNDER FE]
ENTITY RECEIVES THIS
DISSEMINATION, DISTR]
IS PROHIBITED. IF YOU §
IMMEDIATELY AT 309.8:
HARD COPIES OF THIS T,
Bloomington, Illinois

an County Chamber of Commerce by GrowthZone, 24400 Smiley RD Ste. 4. Nisswa, MN 56468.To unsubscribe
ments concerning this email or GrowthZone services in general, please contact us by email at

INTENDED AND RESTRICTED FOR USE BY THE ABOVE ADDRESSEE

| CONFIDENTIAL AND/OR PRIVILEGED INFORMATION EXEMPT FROM
DERAL OR STATE LAW. IN THE EVENT SOME OTHER PERSON OR
TRANSMISSION, SAID RECIPIENT IS HEREBY NOTIFIED THAT ANY
BUTION, OR DUPLICATION OF THIS TRANSMISSION OR ITS CONTENTS
sHOULD RECEIVE THIS TRANSMISSION IN ERROR, PLEASE CALL US
17.6031, DELETE THE FILE FROM YOUR SYSTEM, AND DESTROY ANY
RANSMISSION. THANK YOU. Bloomington Public Schools School District87




Remit Payment To: i

lllinois Association of Schoo! Boards
2921 Baker Drive
Springfield, lliinois 62703-5929

Bill To:

% ILLINOIS ASSOCIATION

Amount Due $0.00 OF SCHOOL BOARDS

Customer#: 640870

Payment Information

Bloomington SD 87

Attn: Barry Reilly

300 E Monroe St
Bloomington, IL 61701-4028

[ checkEnclosed  Check Number

If you wish to use another form of payment, please contact
IASB at 217/528-9688, ext. 1145, Please note that due to
processing fees, payment via credit card will incur an
additional 3% transaction fee.

ILLINOIS ASSOCIATION

OF SCHOOL BOARDS

Customer #: 640870

BILL TO

Bloomington SD 87 |
Attn: Barry Reilly

300 E Monroe St

Bloomington, IL 61701-4028

Group Registration for Event: Joint Annual Conference 2017

PLEASE DETACH AND REMIT WITH YOUR PAYMENT

2921 Baker Drive

Springfield, {llinois 62703-5929
217/528-9688

Fax: 217/528-2831

FEIN: 31-1540788

Invoice Details; Invoice #;: 181915 Invoice Date: 08/15/2017 PO #:
strant Name\\ Guest Namp Description Hotel Arrive Depart Confirm # Unit Price
Get Your Message Qut! $140.00
AM
Credit Card Fee $4.20
i Invoice Total $144.20
jAmount Paid $144.20
i Discount $0.00
' Amount Due $0.00




